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Race: Women Divisions 2+3 - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 659 Rebecca Keddie SEN K&P 23:56

2 271 Zoha Jetha U20 CRO 24:31

3 402 Alex McClelland SEN DUL 24:41

4 446 Zoe Cowell-Jones V40 ELM 24:46

5 604 Hayley Chapman V40 HOL 24:50

6 412 Helen Shannon V40 DUL 24:52

7 565 Lucy Drummond SEN EPO 24:54

8 665 Joely Bytheway SEN K&P 25:01

9 989 Harriet Tapley V35 TRI 25:05

10 858 Alex Maher SEN FOT 25:13

11 839 Nadia Ogilvie SEN FOT 25:18

12 591 Sarah Nixon Browne V35 HOL 25:24

13 1280 Esther Laffey SEN W/W 25:26

14 1283 Amedea Kelly-Taglianini SEN W/W 25:26

15 747 Miki Neant Ozawa V50 LCR 25:27

16 852 Jessie Spivey SEN FOT 25:32

17 1336 Sophie Roberts SEN WIN 25:37

18 593 Ruby Masson U20 HOL 25:38

19 416 Katie Smith V40 DUL 25:40

20 1428 Catherine Hodge SEN CLP 25:45

21 409 Harriet Roddy SEN DUL 25:52

22 849 Leah Walland V40 FOT 25:57

23 7 Carla Cotton V40 262 25:58

24 266 Madeleine Armstrong V40 CRO 26:04

25 1338 Rachel Ferguson V35 WIN 26:06

26 693 Sally Alexander V50 LIN 26:09

27 395 Alicja Furmanczyk V35 DUL 26:27

28 837 Carys Bill SEN FOT 26:30

29 740 Hannah Green SEN LCR 26:35

30 1431 Ruby Tomlinson SEN CLP 26:38

31 788 unknown athlete LCR 26:38

32 1110 Laura Palmer V45 TAD 26:39

33 1224 Catherine Gibbons SEN W4H 26:43

34 1344 Alexandra Scovarza V35 WIN 26:45

35 940 Ellyw Evans SEN SOC 26:58

36 1341 Rebecca Goodwin V35 WIN 27:01

37 1463 Emily Seddon SEN CLP 27:02

38 418 Laura Vincent V40 DUL 27:06

39 601 Emma Proto V45 HOL 27:07

40 1456 Charlotte Kirkman SEN CLP 27:10

41 1226 Rachel Haldane SEN W4H 27:15

42 1337 Saffron Pineger V40 WIN 27:18

43 855 Rebecca Bradbury V35 FOT 27:19

44 1272 Hannah Carr SEN W/W 27:19

45 595 Tricia Goldrick V35 HOL 27:21

46 417 Katie Styles V40 DUL 27:22

47 586 Gemma Hall V35 HOL 27:22

48 1166 Lucy Woolhouse V60 VAC 27:24

49 558 Nicola Jelley V35 EPO 27:25

50 1267 Ella Waddingham V45 W/W 27:26

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1239 Louise Warren SEN W4H 27:30

52 1199 Kate Raven SEN WAL 27:33

53 858 Alex Maher SEN FOT 27:33

54 1191 Amanda Ruks V45 WAL 27:34

55 405 Ange Norris V60 DUL 27:40

56 274 Leanne Moore SEN CRO 27:41

57 1157 Sue Dixon V55 VAC 27:42

58 1228 Rosemary Lewis V55 W4H 27:44

59 597 Katherine Ellis V40 HOL 27:47

60 752 Aisling Murray SEN LCR 27:50

61 756 Laura Hopper SEN LCR 27:58

62 937 Kara Boaks V35 SOC 28:01

63 1162 Andrea Stehlikova V40 VAC 28:02

64 436 Nikki Nicholson V45 ELM 28:04

65 239 Lisa Rooney V45 COL 28:04

66 14 Christina Ifrim V35 262 28:09

67 757 Sandra Steinhauer V40 LCR 28:11

68 438 Dorothy Wilkinson V55 ELM 28:12

69 857 Jemma Poyner SEN FOT 28:14

70 276 Esme Prior SEN CRO 28:15

71 1234 Helen Quinn V45 W4H 28:16

72 1347 Ana Mirza-Davies SEN WIN 28:18

73 1198 Lizzie Amos V45 WAL 28:20

74 1278 Claire Boynton V35 W/W 28:22

75 444 Lauren Orchard SEN ELM 28:25

76 1426 Gemma Haworth SEN CLP 28:27

77 738 Emily Quin V40 LCR 28:29

78 1216 Polly Adams V55 W4H 28:29

79 388 Jane Bradshaw V50 DUL 28:31

80 602 Charlotte Hale V35 HOL 28:39

81 704 Hollie Shears V35 LIN 28:41

82 1345 Hannah Williams SEN WIN 28:44

83 415 Eleanor Simmons V45 DUL 28:44

84 1392 Laine Sanchez SEN SUS 28:45

85 101 Alexandra Millbrook V60 BAR 28:48

86 1230 Sarah McIntosh V45 W4H 28:50

87 1387 Becky McGowan V45 SUS 28:55

88 842 rachel reddy V35 FOT 29:02

89 603 Rhian Stagg V35 HOL 29:06

90 749 Sarah Williams V35 LCR 29:07

91 1295 Harriet Power V35 W/W 29:08

92 26 Daisy Street V45 262 29:10

93 599 Sarah O'Neill V35 HOL 29:11

94 17 Diana Kimura V40 262 29:13

95 587 Kirsty Cutting SEN HOL 29:14

96 15 Louise Jefferson V35 262 29:14

97 127 Emma Moreton V40 BAW 29:15

98 439 Sarah Sanders V45 ELM 29:17

99 396 Philippa Goodhew V35 DUL 29:18

100 503 Ellen Maskell V35 EAL 29:20
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 227 Caroline Cattini V50 COL 29:21

102 87 Anna Brown V40 BAR 29:22

103 1455 Verity Raeside SEN CLP 29:27

104 759 Vanessa Parker SEN LCR 29:34

105 1168 Anna Garnier V70 VAC 29:36

106 588 Sophie Lovie SEN HOL 29:37

107 1159 Pippa Major V55 VAC 29:40

108 980 Thalia Hessey V50 TRI 29:41

109 425 Katie Thompson V40 DUL 29:43

110 600 Sarah Anderson V40 HOL 29:44

111 758 Sophie Jamieson SEN LCR 29:47

112 589 Holly Jones U20 HOL 29:52

113 949 Cindy Siu V40 SOC 29:54

114 954 Leonie Hondeborg SEN SOC 29:56

115 636 Tanya Viehoff V60 HOR 29:58

116 1167 Helen Davies V55 VAC 29:59

117 1193 Michelle Tafili V40 WAL 30:00

118 743 Janet Worster V55 LCR 30:02

119 1155 Sally Carr V50 VAC 30:03

120 1052 Agnieszka Graupen V40 SUR 30:04

121 736 Alice Burrell V35 LCR 30:05

122 92 Annabel Hagon V50 BAR 30:06

123 1448 Juliette Maurer SEN CLP 30:06

124 696 Liz McLennan V40 LIN 30:09

125 1235 Jane Whittaker V55 W4H 30:11

126 94 Claire Reid V40 BAR 30:12

127 664 Josie Perrin U20 K&P 30:22

128 1165 Patricia Thomas V60 VAC 30:25

129 703 Sophie Davis V40 LIN 30:25

130 232 Monica Fisk V35 COL 30:28

131 1164 Ramona Thevenet V60 VAC 30:31

132 100 Kate Cowell SEN BAR 30:34

133 487 Liz Baldwin V50 EAL 30:35

134 625 Nicky Cunningham V45 HOR 30:37

135 559 Ceara Joyce V55 EPO 30:38

136 440 Julianne Sinnott V50 ELM 30:39

137 938 Debra Bourne V55 SOC 30:40

138 563 Jude Shephard V50 EPO 30:40

139 3 Jo Buckle V50 262 30:41

140 1377 Naomi Cotton V40 SUS 30:42

141 1200 Helen Channon V45 WAL 30:44

142 228 Jenny Sinfield V45 COL 30:44

143 688 Maggie Statham - Berry V70 LIN 30:47

144 423 Liz Stuart V50 DUL 30:51

145 1465 Elsie Cussons SEN CLP 30:54

146 13 Liz Histed V35 262 30:55

147 746 Maris Young SEN LCR 30:57

148 1279 Lisa Wood V45 W/W 31:04

149 1430 Felicity Mortimer SEN CLP 31:04

150 1290 Jo Dawes V45 W/W 31:08

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 627 Claire Sworn V40 HOR 31:10

152 1444 Jennie Linder SEN CLP 31:14

153 1105 Meg Francis V45 TAD 31:16

154 1104 Samantha Fountain V45 TAD 31:18

155 1041 Ting Ting Au V40 SUR 31:20

156 389 Midge Cameron V60 DUL 31:21

157 754 Emily Salter SEN LCR 31:24

158 1113 Alison Plant V50 TAD 31:25

159 656 Sally Parry V50 K&P 31:37

160 317 Ibitoru Lilley V40 DPR 31:39

161 301 Alice O'Sullivan SEN DPR 31:41

162 303 Katia Hadaschik V50 DPR 31:41

163 391 Rebecca Davis V35 DUL 31:42

164 660 Nicki Murphy V60 K&P 31:52

165 1294 Sally Windle V45 W/W 31:57

166 1 Jasmine Bone SEN 262 32:00

167 605 Katherine Sinclair Taylor V35 HOL 32:03

168 594 Angela Ramsier V40 HOL 32:04

169 753 Claire Kerridge SEN LCR 32:05

170 386 Lindsey Annable V55 DUL 32:12

171 511 Anna Tavernier SEN EAL 32:14

172 888 Sally Collins V50 RMD 32:15

173 315 Rosemary Harris V70 DPR 32:17

174 499 Kate Green SEN EAL 32:20

175 701 Wendy Smith V55 LIN 32:21

176 442 Sian Moreton V40 ELM 32:23

177 694 Laura Stockwood V40 LIN 32:23

178 1271 Katy Berry V55 W/W 32:27

179 686 Judith Cartledge V60 LIN 32:32

180 1227 Jen Kingwill V40 W4H 32:34

181 18 Lisa Kingsbury V35 262 32:38

182 28 Laura Twomey SEN 262 32:39

183 306 Lucy Ross V50 DPR 32:40

184 1460 Josie Winnick SEN CLP 32:41

185 5 Jacqueline Chang V45 262 32:43

186 1292 Lesley Haines V60 W/W 32:44

187 1057 Catherine Mitchell V40 SUR 32:54

188 978 Carly Gear V40 TRI 32:58

189 971 Sara Barry V50 TRI 33:01

190 160 Sarah Gardiner V40 CUR 33:03

191 598 Chantal Williams V45 HOL 33:05

192 495 Adah Edmondson V35 EAL 33:12

193 392 Louisa Pritchard V50 DUL 33:16

194 1055 Lorraine Martin V50 SUR 33:25

195 165 Karen Brown V55 CUR 33:26

196 98 Olivia Bodle SEN BAR 33:29

197 1296 Alice Maxwell V35 W/W 33:37

198 1240 Jane Rowden V70 W4H 33:42

199 755 Ivi Kottasová V35 LCR 33:42

200 443 Sarah Glasspool V55 ELM 33:44
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 268 Miriam De Souza V50 CRO 33:54

202 491 Delaney Dawson V40 EAL 33:55

203 1378 Alice Davies V35 SUS 33:56

204 981 Lisa Hill V50 TRI 33:58

205 1268 Bernadette Maher Allan V40 W/W 34:02

206 493 Alexandra Donaldson SEN EAL 34:03

207 947 Ruth Pearson V50 SOC 34:03

208 1115 Jane Munn V60 TAD 34:10

209 936 Yasmin Anderson V45 SOC 34:15

210 955 Rachel Gwynn V35 SOC 34:18

211 1153 Vera Blei V50 VAC 34:20

212 1380 Natalie Goldhawk V35 SUS 34:24

213 1170 Lesley Mill V55 VAC 34:25

214 557 Claire Cormack V50 EPO 34:30

215 1464 Amy Smith SEN CLP 34:39

216 850 Eszter Szadeczky-Kardoss V35 FOT 34:41

217 1060 Frances Shrimpton V60 SUR 34:42

218 321 Alison May V35 DPR 34:43

219 1289 Lily Ashcroft SEN W/W 34:52

220 1160 Viv Mitchell V60 VAC 35:00

221 658 Charlotte Jaffe V45 K&P 35:03

222 1433 Chloe Sellwood V45 CLP 35:07

223 951 Jane Hughes V45 SOC 35:17

224 24 Alice Pike V35 262 35:23

225 308 Clare Dunne V50 DPR 35:28

226 305 Emma Embleton SEN DPR 35:29

227 900 Helen Reed V45 RMD 35:37

228 554 Hayley Cavill V35 EPO 35:37

229 242 Lorraine Turner V50 COL 35:39

230 590 Amy Hickman V45 HOL 35:41

231 983 Grace Lake V35 TRI 35:43

232 515 Imogen Smethers SEN EAL 35:47

233 89 Laura Gill V45 BAR 35:47

234 445 Anne Kennedy-Lynch V55 ELM 35:48

235 551 Kasumi Brooker V60 EPO 35:50

236 634 Lucy Roberts SEN HOR 35:55

237 157 Cherry Clark V40 CUR 35:58

238 164 Jacky Sewter V35 CUR 36:00

239 699 Michele Edwards V60 LIN 36:02

240 489 Antonia Canning V45 EAL 36:05

241 508 Suzie Sinharay V45 EAL 36:07

242 123 Jacqueline Haines V55 BAW 36:17

243 1381 Fiona Gougay V50 SUS 36:34

244 675 Nicola Perrin V50 K&P 36:35

245 1276 Sophie Clayton V45 W/W 36:41

246 314 Jennifer Owen V45 DPR 36:45

247 323 Gillian Cavell V65 DPR 36:47

248 121 Amanda Coombs V55 BAW 36:48

249 547 Sue Belcher V45 EPO 36:49

250 908 Athena Veniou V55 RMD 36:52

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 248 Ruth Cottam V55 COL 36:53

252 630 Ali Howell V60 HOR 36:57

253 697 Sarah Ferguson V40 LIN 36:58

254 1348 Jenna Goodwin SEN WIN 37:12

255 635 Judy Ross-Pel V55 HOR 37:13

256 1346 Andrea Muller V60 WIN 37:16

257 320 Jenna Ball V40 DPR 37:18

258 1459 Fenella Greenfield SEN CLP 37:20

259 226 Louise Andrews V50 COL 37:23

260 158 Liz Cooper V65 CUR 37:28

261 939 Jadwiga Brzask-Makiela V45 SOC 37:46

262 441 Felicity Spencer V40 ELM 37:54

263 500 Rosie Greenhill V35 EAL 37:56

264 631 Jacqui Mason V55 HOR 38:12

265 243 Jude Wheeler V40 COL 38:14

266 663 Avelline Deighton V55 K&P 38:23

267 555 Jennifer Child V60 EPO 38:25

268 316 Linda Griffiths V60 DPR 38:33

269 1054 Jane Lambert V60 SUR 38:35

270 313 Kate Crowe V55 DPR 38:40

271 486 Louise Acher V45 EAL 39:06

272 490 Janet Cunningham V60 EAL 39:17

273 502 Breda Leyne V60 EAL 39:22

274 1116 Mary Matthews V70 TAD 40:12

275 1059 Rachel Saunders V55 SUR 40:17

276 1391 Haf Rees SEN SUS 40:57

277 902 Caroline Sibley V45 RMD 41:14

278 517 Gina Pitsivoris V50 EAL 41:16

279 505 Mandy Oldfield V55 EAL 42:19

280 1048 Felicidade Gunn V60 SUR 42:51

281 1107 Hazel Imeson V65 TAD 43:21

282 990 Nicola Wilding V45 TRI 43:31

283 162 Catherine Powers V45 CUR 44:25

284 993 unknown athlete TRI 44:55

285 319 Alex Markovich V50 DPR 46:37

286 322 Ellen Gleeson SEN DPR 49:00

287 318 Emma Pond V55 DPR 51:07
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Race: Women Divisions 2+3 - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 DUL A 65 5 3 5 16 18 23

2 FOT A 71 5 7 8 13 19 24

3 HOL A 100 5 4 9 15 33 39

4 WIN A 130 5 14 21 29 30 36

5 W/W A 161 5 10 11 38 43 59

6 LCR A 167 5 12 25 27 51 52

7 CLP A 168 5 17 26 31 34 60

8 W4H A 213 5 28 35 44 49 57

9 CRO A 264 5 2 20 47 56 139

10 VAC A 307 5 42 48 53 81 83

11 K&P A 329 5 1 6 95 111 116

12 LIN A 378 5 22 65 93 97 101

13 SUS A 524 5 68 70 100 141 145

14 EAL A 557 5 78 99 122 124 134

15 DPR A 592 5 112 113 114 123 130

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 193
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Race: Women Divisions 2+3 - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 DUL B 248 5 32 40 46 63 67

2 HOL B 302 5 41 50 64 72 75

3 LCR B 354 5 54 61 73 80 86

4 FOT B 356 5 37 45 55 71 148

5 CLP B 488 5 79 92 103 106 108

6 W4H B 491 5 62 69 94 129 137

7 VAC B 516 5 88 90 96 98 144

8 W/W B 530 5 74 105 107 117 127

9 WIN B 652 5 58 66 167 168 *

10 LIN B 703 5 125 126 128 158 166

11 EAL B 759 5 140 143 157 159 160

12 DPR B 787 5 149 154 155 164 165

13 K&P B 872 5 152 162 172 * *

14 SUS B 918 5 161 178 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 193



Match 2B: Hurst Green, Oxted, 2024-11-09

powered byPage 8

Race: Women Divisions 2+3 - Division 2 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 659 Rebecca Keddie SEN K&P 23:56

2 271 Zoha Jetha U20 CRO 24:31

3 402 Alex McClelland SEN DUL 24:41

4 604 Hayley Chapman V40 HOL 24:50

5 412 Helen Shannon V40 DUL 24:52

6 665 Joely Bytheway SEN K&P 25:01

7 858 Alex Maher SEN FOT 25:13

8 839 Nadia Ogilvie SEN FOT 25:18

9 591 Sarah Nixon Browne V35 HOL 25:24

10 1280 Esther Laffey SEN W/W 25:26

11 1283 Amedea Kelly-Taglianini SEN W/W 25:26

12 747 Miki Neant Ozawa V50 LCR 25:27

13 852 Jessie Spivey SEN FOT 25:32

14 1336 Sophie Roberts SEN WIN 25:37

15 593 Ruby Masson U20 HOL 25:38

16 416 Katie Smith V40 DUL 25:40

17 1428 Catherine Hodge SEN CLP 25:45

18 409 Harriet Roddy SEN DUL 25:52

19 849 Leah Walland V40 FOT 25:57

20 266 Madeleine Armstrong V40 CRO 26:04

21 1338 Rachel Ferguson V35 WIN 26:06

22 693 Sally Alexander V50 LIN 26:09

23 395 Alicja Furmanczyk V35 DUL 26:27

24 837 Carys Bill SEN FOT 26:30

25 740 Hannah Green SEN LCR 26:35

26 1431 Ruby Tomlinson SEN CLP 26:38

27 788 unknown athlete LCR 26:38

28 1224 Catherine Gibbons SEN W4H 26:43

29 1344 Alexandra Scovarza V35 WIN 26:45

30 1341 Rebecca Goodwin V35 WIN 27:01

31 1463 Emily Seddon SEN CLP 27:02

32 418 Laura Vincent V40 DUL 27:06

33 601 Emma Proto V45 HOL 27:07

34 1456 Charlotte Kirkman SEN CLP 27:10

35 1226 Rachel Haldane SEN W4H 27:15

36 1337 Saffron Pineger V40 WIN 27:18

37 855 Rebecca Bradbury V35 FOT 27:19

38 1272 Hannah Carr SEN W/W 27:19

39 595 Tricia Goldrick V35 HOL 27:21

40 417 Katie Styles V40 DUL 27:22

41 586 Gemma Hall V35 HOL 27:22

42 1166 Lucy Woolhouse V60 VAC 27:24

43 1267 Ella Waddingham V45 W/W 27:26

44 1239 Louise Warren SEN W4H 27:30

45 858 Alex Maher SEN FOT 27:33

46 405 Ange Norris V60 DUL 27:40

47 274 Leanne Moore SEN CRO 27:41

48 1157 Sue Dixon V55 VAC 27:42

49 1228 Rosemary Lewis V55 W4H 27:44

50 597 Katherine Ellis V40 HOL 27:47

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 752 Aisling Murray SEN LCR 27:50

52 756 Laura Hopper SEN LCR 27:58

53 1162 Andrea Stehlikova V40 VAC 28:02

54 757 Sandra Steinhauer V40 LCR 28:11

55 857 Jemma Poyner SEN FOT 28:14

56 276 Esme Prior SEN CRO 28:15

57 1234 Helen Quinn V45 W4H 28:16

58 1347 Ana Mirza-Davies SEN WIN 28:18

59 1278 Claire Boynton V35 W/W 28:22

60 1426 Gemma Haworth SEN CLP 28:27

61 738 Emily Quin V40 LCR 28:29

62 1216 Polly Adams V55 W4H 28:29

63 388 Jane Bradshaw V50 DUL 28:31

64 602 Charlotte Hale V35 HOL 28:39

65 704 Hollie Shears V35 LIN 28:41

66 1345 Hannah Williams SEN WIN 28:44

67 415 Eleanor Simmons V45 DUL 28:44

68 1392 Laine Sanchez SEN SUS 28:45

69 1230 Sarah McIntosh V45 W4H 28:50

70 1387 Becky McGowan V45 SUS 28:55

71 842 rachel reddy V35 FOT 29:02

72 603 Rhian Stagg V35 HOL 29:06

73 749 Sarah Williams V35 LCR 29:07

74 1295 Harriet Power V35 W/W 29:08

75 599 Sarah O'Neill V35 HOL 29:11

76 587 Kirsty Cutting SEN HOL 29:14

77 396 Philippa Goodhew V35 DUL 29:18

78 503 Ellen Maskell V35 EAL 29:20

79 1455 Verity Raeside SEN CLP 29:27

80 759 Vanessa Parker SEN LCR 29:34

81 1168 Anna Garnier V70 VAC 29:36

82 588 Sophie Lovie SEN HOL 29:37

83 1159 Pippa Major V55 VAC 29:40

84 425 Katie Thompson V40 DUL 29:43

85 600 Sarah Anderson V40 HOL 29:44

86 758 Sophie Jamieson SEN LCR 29:47

87 589 Holly Jones U20 HOL 29:52

88 1167 Helen Davies V55 VAC 29:59

89 743 Janet Worster V55 LCR 30:02

90 1155 Sally Carr V50 VAC 30:03

91 736 Alice Burrell V35 LCR 30:05

92 1448 Juliette Maurer SEN CLP 30:06

93 696 Liz McLennan V40 LIN 30:09

94 1235 Jane Whittaker V55 W4H 30:11

95 664 Josie Perrin U20 K&P 30:22

96 1165 Patricia Thomas V60 VAC 30:25

97 703 Sophie Davis V40 LIN 30:25

98 1164 Ramona Thevenet V60 VAC 30:31

99 487 Liz Baldwin V50 EAL 30:35

100 1377 Naomi Cotton V40 SUS 30:42
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 688 Maggie Statham - Berry V70 LIN 30:47

102 423 Liz Stuart V50 DUL 30:51

103 1465 Elsie Cussons SEN CLP 30:54

104 746 Maris Young SEN LCR 30:57

105 1279 Lisa Wood V45 W/W 31:04

106 1430 Felicity Mortimer SEN CLP 31:04

107 1290 Jo Dawes V45 W/W 31:08

108 1444 Jennie Linder SEN CLP 31:14

109 389 Midge Cameron V60 DUL 31:21

110 754 Emily Salter SEN LCR 31:24

111 656 Sally Parry V50 K&P 31:37

112 317 Ibitoru Lilley V40 DPR 31:39

113 301 Alice O'Sullivan SEN DPR 31:41

114 303 Katia Hadaschik V50 DPR 31:41

115 391 Rebecca Davis V35 DUL 31:42

116 660 Nicki Murphy V60 K&P 31:52

117 1294 Sally Windle V45 W/W 31:57

118 605 Katherine Sinclair Taylor V35 HOL 32:03

119 594 Angela Ramsier V40 HOL 32:04

120 753 Claire Kerridge SEN LCR 32:05

121 386 Lindsey Annable V55 DUL 32:12

122 511 Anna Tavernier SEN EAL 32:14

123 315 Rosemary Harris V70 DPR 32:17

124 499 Kate Green SEN EAL 32:20

125 701 Wendy Smith V55 LIN 32:21

126 694 Laura Stockwood V40 LIN 32:23

127 1271 Katy Berry V55 W/W 32:27

128 686 Judith Cartledge V60 LIN 32:32

129 1227 Jen Kingwill V40 W4H 32:34

130 306 Lucy Ross V50 DPR 32:40

131 1460 Josie Winnick SEN CLP 32:41

132 1292 Lesley Haines V60 W/W 32:44

133 598 Chantal Williams V45 HOL 33:05

134 495 Adah Edmondson V35 EAL 33:12

135 392 Louisa Pritchard V50 DUL 33:16

136 1296 Alice Maxwell V35 W/W 33:37

137 1240 Jane Rowden V70 W4H 33:42

138 755 Ivi Kottasová V35 LCR 33:42

139 268 Miriam De Souza V50 CRO 33:54

140 491 Delaney Dawson V40 EAL 33:55

141 1378 Alice Davies V35 SUS 33:56

142 1268 Bernadette Maher Allan V40 W/W 34:02

143 493 Alexandra Donaldson SEN EAL 34:03

144 1153 Vera Blei V50 VAC 34:20

145 1380 Natalie Goldhawk V35 SUS 34:24

146 1170 Lesley Mill V55 VAC 34:25

147 1464 Amy Smith SEN CLP 34:39

148 850 Eszter Szadeczky-Kardoss V35 FOT 34:41

149 321 Alison May V35 DPR 34:43

150 1289 Lily Ashcroft SEN W/W 34:52

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 1160 Viv Mitchell V60 VAC 35:00

152 658 Charlotte Jaffe V45 K&P 35:03

153 1433 Chloe Sellwood V45 CLP 35:07

154 308 Clare Dunne V50 DPR 35:28

155 305 Emma Embleton SEN DPR 35:29

156 590 Amy Hickman V45 HOL 35:41

157 515 Imogen Smethers SEN EAL 35:47

158 699 Michele Edwards V60 LIN 36:02

159 489 Antonia Canning V45 EAL 36:05

160 508 Suzie Sinharay V45 EAL 36:07

161 1381 Fiona Gougay V50 SUS 36:34

162 675 Nicola Perrin V50 K&P 36:35

163 1276 Sophie Clayton V45 W/W 36:41

164 314 Jennifer Owen V45 DPR 36:45

165 323 Gillian Cavell V65 DPR 36:47

166 697 Sarah Ferguson V40 LIN 36:58

167 1348 Jenna Goodwin SEN WIN 37:12

168 1346 Andrea Muller V60 WIN 37:16

169 320 Jenna Ball V40 DPR 37:18

170 1459 Fenella Greenfield SEN CLP 37:20

171 500 Rosie Greenhill V35 EAL 37:56

172 663 Avelline Deighton V55 K&P 38:23

173 316 Linda Griffiths V60 DPR 38:33

174 313 Kate Crowe V55 DPR 38:40

175 486 Louise Acher V45 EAL 39:06

176 490 Janet Cunningham V60 EAL 39:17

177 502 Breda Leyne V60 EAL 39:22

178 1391 Haf Rees SEN SUS 40:57

179 517 Gina Pitsivoris V50 EAL 41:16

180 505 Mandy Oldfield V55 EAL 42:19

181 319 Alex Markovich V50 DPR 46:37

182 322 Ellen Gleeson SEN DPR 49:00

183 318 Emma Pond V55 DPR 51:07
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Race: Women Divisions 2+3 - Division 3 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 ELM A 64 5 1 11 14 16 22

2 262 A 74 5 4 13 18 19 20

3 WAL A 102 5 8 9 15 29 41

4 SOC A 107 5 6 10 26 27 38

5 BAR A 138 5 17 24 31 32 34

6 EPO A 152 5 2 7 36 39 68

7 COL A 184 5 12 23 33 42 74

8 TRI A 204 5 3 25 56 57 63

9 TAD A 209 5 5 45 46 48 65

10 SUR A 260 5 30 47 55 59 69

11 HOR A 273 5 28 35 44 79 87

12 CUR A 369 5 58 60 80 81 90

13 BAW A 414 5 21 82 83 * *

14 RMD A 420 5 50 72 85 99 *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 114



Match 2B: Hurst Green, Oxted, 2024-11-09
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Race: Women Divisions 2+3 - Division 3 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 262 B 237 5 40 43 49 52 53

2 ELM B 319 5 37 51 62 77 92

3 SOC B 358 5 64 66 67 70 91

4 EPO B 444 5 73 78 84 95 *

5 BAR B 479 5 61 76 * * *

6 COL B 497 5 86 89 94 * *

7 TRI B 509 5 75 102 104 * *

8 SUR B 522 5 96 98 100 * *

9 HOR B 523 5 88 93 * * *

10 TAD B 540 5 97 101 * * *

11 CUR B 559 5 103 * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 114
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Race: Women Divisions 2+3 - Division 3 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 446 Zoe Cowell-Jones V40 ELM 24:46

2 565 Lucy Drummond SEN EPO 24:54

3 989 Harriet Tapley V35 TRI 25:05

4 7 Carla Cotton V40 262 25:58

5 1110 Laura Palmer V45 TAD 26:39

6 940 Ellyw Evans SEN SOC 26:58

7 558 Nicola Jelley V35 EPO 27:25

8 1199 Kate Raven SEN WAL 27:33

9 1191 Amanda Ruks V45 WAL 27:34

10 937 Kara Boaks V35 SOC 28:01

11 436 Nikki Nicholson V45 ELM 28:04

12 239 Lisa Rooney V45 COL 28:04

13 14 Christina Ifrim V35 262 28:09

14 438 Dorothy Wilkinson V55 ELM 28:12

15 1198 Lizzie Amos V45 WAL 28:20

16 444 Lauren Orchard SEN ELM 28:25

17 101 Alexandra Millbrook V60 BAR 28:48

18 26 Daisy Street V45 262 29:10

19 17 Diana Kimura V40 262 29:13

20 15 Louise Jefferson V35 262 29:14

21 127 Emma Moreton V40 BAW 29:15

22 439 Sarah Sanders V45 ELM 29:17

23 227 Caroline Cattini V50 COL 29:21

24 87 Anna Brown V40 BAR 29:22

25 980 Thalia Hessey V50 TRI 29:41

26 949 Cindy Siu V40 SOC 29:54

27 954 Leonie Hondeborg SEN SOC 29:56

28 636 Tanya Viehoff V60 HOR 29:58

29 1193 Michelle Tafili V40 WAL 30:00

30 1052 Agnieszka Graupen V40 SUR 30:04

31 92 Annabel Hagon V50 BAR 30:06

32 94 Claire Reid V40 BAR 30:12

33 232 Monica Fisk V35 COL 30:28

34 100 Kate Cowell SEN BAR 30:34

35 625 Nicky Cunningham V45 HOR 30:37

36 559 Ceara Joyce V55 EPO 30:38

37 440 Julianne Sinnott V50 ELM 30:39

38 938 Debra Bourne V55 SOC 30:40

39 563 Jude Shephard V50 EPO 30:40

40 3 Jo Buckle V50 262 30:41

41 1200 Helen Channon V45 WAL 30:44

42 228 Jenny Sinfield V45 COL 30:44

43 13 Liz Histed V35 262 30:55

44 627 Claire Sworn V40 HOR 31:10

45 1105 Meg Francis V45 TAD 31:16

46 1104 Samantha Fountain V45 TAD 31:18

47 1041 Ting Ting Au V40 SUR 31:20

48 1113 Alison Plant V50 TAD 31:25

49 1 Jasmine Bone SEN 262 32:00

50 888 Sally Collins V50 RMD 32:15

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 442 Sian Moreton V40 ELM 32:23

52 18 Lisa Kingsbury V35 262 32:38

53 28 Laura Twomey SEN 262 32:39

54 5 Jacqueline Chang V45 262 32:43

55 1057 Catherine Mitchell V40 SUR 32:54

56 978 Carly Gear V40 TRI 32:58

57 971 Sara Barry V50 TRI 33:01

58 160 Sarah Gardiner V40 CUR 33:03

59 1055 Lorraine Martin V50 SUR 33:25

60 165 Karen Brown V55 CUR 33:26

61 98 Olivia Bodle SEN BAR 33:29

62 443 Sarah Glasspool V55 ELM 33:44

63 981 Lisa Hill V50 TRI 33:58

64 947 Ruth Pearson V50 SOC 34:03

65 1115 Jane Munn V60 TAD 34:10

66 936 Yasmin Anderson V45 SOC 34:15

67 955 Rachel Gwynn V35 SOC 34:18

68 557 Claire Cormack V50 EPO 34:30

69 1060 Frances Shrimpton V60 SUR 34:42

70 951 Jane Hughes V45 SOC 35:17

71 24 Alice Pike V35 262 35:23

72 900 Helen Reed V45 RMD 35:37

73 554 Hayley Cavill V35 EPO 35:37

74 242 Lorraine Turner V50 COL 35:39

75 983 Grace Lake V35 TRI 35:43

76 89 Laura Gill V45 BAR 35:47

77 445 Anne Kennedy-Lynch V55 ELM 35:48

78 551 Kasumi Brooker V60 EPO 35:50

79 634 Lucy Roberts SEN HOR 35:55

80 157 Cherry Clark V40 CUR 35:58

81 164 Jacky Sewter V35 CUR 36:00

82 123 Jacqueline Haines V55 BAW 36:17

83 121 Amanda Coombs V55 BAW 36:48

84 547 Sue Belcher V45 EPO 36:49

85 908 Athena Veniou V55 RMD 36:52

86 248 Ruth Cottam V55 COL 36:53

87 630 Ali Howell V60 HOR 36:57

88 635 Judy Ross-Pel V55 HOR 37:13

89 226 Louise Andrews V50 COL 37:23

90 158 Liz Cooper V65 CUR 37:28

91 939 Jadwiga Brzask-Makiela V45 SOC 37:46

92 441 Felicity Spencer V40 ELM 37:54

93 631 Jacqui Mason V55 HOR 38:12

94 243 Jude Wheeler V40 COL 38:14

95 555 Jennifer Child V60 EPO 38:25

96 1054 Jane Lambert V60 SUR 38:35

97 1116 Mary Matthews V70 TAD 40:12

98 1059 Rachel Saunders V55 SUR 40:17

99 902 Caroline Sibley V45 RMD 41:14

100 1048 Felicidade Gunn V60 SUR 42:51
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powered byPage 13

# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1107 Hazel Imeson V65 TAD 43:21

102 990 Nicola Wilding V45 TRI 43:31

103 162 Catherine Powers V45 CUR 44:25

104 993 unknown athlete TRI 44:55

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Women Divisions 2+3 - Ladies aged 35-44
# Num Name Age Club Time
4 446 Zoe Cowell-Jones V40 ELM 24:46

5 604 Hayley Chapman V40 HOL 24:50

6 412 Helen Shannon V40 DUL 24:52

9 989 Harriet Tapley V35 TRI 25:05

12 591 Sarah Nixon Browne V35 HOL 25:24

19 416 Katie Smith V40 DUL 25:40

22 849 Leah Walland V40 FOT 25:57

23 7 Carla Cotton V40 262 25:58

24 266 Madeleine Armstrong V40 CRO 26:04

25 1338 Rachel Ferguson V35 WIN 26:06

27 395 Alicja Furmanczyk V35 DUL 26:27

34 1344 Alexandra Scovarza V35 WIN 26:45

36 1341 Rebecca Goodwin V35 WIN 27:01

38 418 Laura Vincent V40 DUL 27:06

42 1337 Saffron Pineger V40 WIN 27:18

43 855 Rebecca Bradbury V35 FOT 27:19

45 595 Tricia Goldrick V35 HOL 27:21

46 417 Katie Styles V40 DUL 27:22

47 586 Gemma Hall V35 HOL 27:22

49 558 Nicola Jelley V35 EPO 27:25

59 597 Katherine Ellis V40 HOL 27:47

62 937 Kara Boaks V35 SOC 28:01

63 1162 Andrea Stehlikova V40 VAC 28:02

66 14 Christina Ifrim V35 262 28:09

67 757 Sandra Steinhauer V40 LCR 28:11

74 1278 Claire Boynton V35 W/W 28:22

77 738 Emily Quin V40 LCR 28:29

80 602 Charlotte Hale V35 HOL 28:39

81 704 Hollie Shears V35 LIN 28:41

88 842 rachel reddy V35 FOT 29:02

89 603 Rhian Stagg V35 HOL 29:06

90 749 Sarah Williams V35 LCR 29:07

91 1295 Harriet Power V35 W/W 29:08

93 599 Sarah O'Neill V35 HOL 29:11

94 17 Diana Kimura V40 262 29:13

96 15 Louise Jefferson V35 262 29:14

97 127 Emma Moreton V40 BAW 29:15

99 396 Philippa Goodhew V35 DUL 29:18

100 503 Ellen Maskell V35 EAL 29:20

102 87 Anna Brown V40 BAR 29:22

109 425 Katie Thompson V40 DUL 29:43

110 600 Sarah Anderson V40 HOL 29:44

113 949 Cindy Siu V40 SOC 29:54

117 1193 Michelle Tafili V40 WAL 30:00

120 1052 Agnieszka Graupen V40 SUR 30:04

121 736 Alice Burrell V35 LCR 30:05

124 696 Liz McLennan V40 LIN 30:09

126 94 Claire Reid V40 BAR 30:12

129 703 Sophie Davis V40 LIN 30:25

130 232 Monica Fisk V35 COL 30:28

# Num Name Age Club Time
140 1377 Naomi Cotton V40 SUS 30:42

146 13 Liz Histed V35 262 30:55

151 627 Claire Sworn V40 HOR 31:10

155 1041 Ting Ting Au V40 SUR 31:20

160 317 Ibitoru Lilley V40 DPR 31:39

163 391 Rebecca Davis V35 DUL 31:42

167 605 Katherine Sinclair Taylor V35 HOL 32:03

168 594 Angela Ramsier V40 HOL 32:04

176 442 Sian Moreton V40 ELM 32:23

177 694 Laura Stockwood V40 LIN 32:23

180 1227 Jen Kingwill V40 W4H 32:34

181 18 Lisa Kingsbury V35 262 32:38

187 1057 Catherine Mitchell V40 SUR 32:54

188 978 Carly Gear V40 TRI 32:58

190 160 Sarah Gardiner V40 CUR 33:03

192 495 Adah Edmondson V35 EAL 33:12

197 1296 Alice Maxwell V35 W/W 33:37

199 755 Ivi Kottasová V35 LCR 33:42

202 491 Delaney Dawson V40 EAL 33:55

203 1378 Alice Davies V35 SUS 33:56

205 1268 Bernadette Maher Allan V40 W/W 34:02

210 955 Rachel Gwynn V35 SOC 34:18

212 1380 Natalie Goldhawk V35 SUS 34:24

216 850 Eszter Szadeczky-Kardoss V35 FOT 34:41

218 321 Alison May V35 DPR 34:43

224 24 Alice Pike V35 262 35:23

228 554 Hayley Cavill V35 EPO 35:37

231 983 Grace Lake V35 TRI 35:43

237 157 Cherry Clark V40 CUR 35:58

238 164 Jacky Sewter V35 CUR 36:00

253 697 Sarah Ferguson V40 LIN 36:58

257 320 Jenna Ball V40 DPR 37:18

262 441 Felicity Spencer V40 ELM 37:54

263 500 Rosie Greenhill V35 EAL 37:56

265 243 Jude Wheeler V40 COL 38:14
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Race: Women Divisions 2+3 - Ladies aged 45-54
# Num Name Age Club Time
15 747 Miki Neant Ozawa V50 LCR 25:27

26 693 Sally Alexander V50 LIN 26:09

32 1110 Laura Palmer V45 TAD 26:39

39 601 Emma Proto V45 HOL 27:07

50 1267 Ella Waddingham V45 W/W 27:26

54 1191 Amanda Ruks V45 WAL 27:34

64 436 Nikki Nicholson V45 ELM 28:04

65 239 Lisa Rooney V45 COL 28:04

71 1234 Helen Quinn V45 W4H 28:16

73 1198 Lizzie Amos V45 WAL 28:20

79 388 Jane Bradshaw V50 DUL 28:31

83 415 Eleanor Simmons V45 DUL 28:44

86 1230 Sarah McIntosh V45 W4H 28:50

87 1387 Becky McGowan V45 SUS 28:55

92 26 Daisy Street V45 262 29:10

98 439 Sarah Sanders V45 ELM 29:17

101 227 Caroline Cattini V50 COL 29:21

108 980 Thalia Hessey V50 TRI 29:41

119 1155 Sally Carr V50 VAC 30:03

122 92 Annabel Hagon V50 BAR 30:06

133 487 Liz Baldwin V50 EAL 30:35

134 625 Nicky Cunningham V45 HOR 30:37

136 440 Julianne Sinnott V50 ELM 30:39

138 563 Jude Shephard V50 EPO 30:40

139 3 Jo Buckle V50 262 30:41

141 1200 Helen Channon V45 WAL 30:44

142 228 Jenny Sinfield V45 COL 30:44

144 423 Liz Stuart V50 DUL 30:51

148 1279 Lisa Wood V45 W/W 31:04

150 1290 Jo Dawes V45 W/W 31:08

153 1105 Meg Francis V45 TAD 31:16

154 1104 Samantha Fountain V45 TAD 31:18

158 1113 Alison Plant V50 TAD 31:25

159 656 Sally Parry V50 K&P 31:37

162 303 Katia Hadaschik V50 DPR 31:41

165 1294 Sally Windle V45 W/W 31:57

172 888 Sally Collins V50 RMD 32:15

183 306 Lucy Ross V50 DPR 32:40

185 5 Jacqueline Chang V45 262 32:43

189 971 Sara Barry V50 TRI 33:01

191 598 Chantal Williams V45 HOL 33:05

193 392 Louisa Pritchard V50 DUL 33:16

194 1055 Lorraine Martin V50 SUR 33:25

201 268 Miriam De Souza V50 CRO 33:54

204 981 Lisa Hill V50 TRI 33:58

207 947 Ruth Pearson V50 SOC 34:03

209 936 Yasmin Anderson V45 SOC 34:15

211 1153 Vera Blei V50 VAC 34:20

214 557 Claire Cormack V50 EPO 34:30

221 658 Charlotte Jaffe V45 K&P 35:03

# Num Name Age Club Time
222 1433 Chloe Sellwood V45 CLP 35:07

223 951 Jane Hughes V45 SOC 35:17

225 308 Clare Dunne V50 DPR 35:28

227 900 Helen Reed V45 RMD 35:37

229 242 Lorraine Turner V50 COL 35:39

230 590 Amy Hickman V45 HOL 35:41

233 89 Laura Gill V45 BAR 35:47

240 489 Antonia Canning V45 EAL 36:05

241 508 Suzie Sinharay V45 EAL 36:07

243 1381 Fiona Gougay V50 SUS 36:34

244 675 Nicola Perrin V50 K&P 36:35

245 1276 Sophie Clayton V45 W/W 36:41

246 314 Jennifer Owen V45 DPR 36:45

249 547 Sue Belcher V45 EPO 36:49

259 226 Louise Andrews V50 COL 37:23

261 939 Jadwiga Brzask-Makiela V45 SOC 37:46

271 486 Louise Acher V45 EAL 39:06

277 902 Caroline Sibley V45 RMD 41:14

278 517 Gina Pitsivoris V50 EAL 41:16

282 990 Nicola Wilding V45 TRI 43:31

283 162 Catherine Powers V45 CUR 44:25

285 319 Alex Markovich V50 DPR 46:37
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Race: Women Divisions 2+3 - Ladies aged 55-64
# Num Name Age Club Time
48 1166 Lucy Woolhouse V60 VAC 27:24

55 405 Ange Norris V60 DUL 27:40

57 1157 Sue Dixon V55 VAC 27:42

58 1228 Rosemary Lewis V55 W4H 27:44

68 438 Dorothy Wilkinson V55 ELM 28:12

78 1216 Polly Adams V55 W4H 28:29

85 101 Alexandra Millbrook V60 BAR 28:48

107 1159 Pippa Major V55 VAC 29:40

115 636 Tanya Viehoff V60 HOR 29:58

116 1167 Helen Davies V55 VAC 29:59

118 743 Janet Worster V55 LCR 30:02

125 1235 Jane Whittaker V55 W4H 30:11

128 1165 Patricia Thomas V60 VAC 30:25

131 1164 Ramona Thevenet V60 VAC 30:31

135 559 Ceara Joyce V55 EPO 30:38

137 938 Debra Bourne V55 SOC 30:40

156 389 Midge Cameron V60 DUL 31:21

164 660 Nicki Murphy V60 K&P 31:52

170 386 Lindsey Annable V55 DUL 32:12

175 701 Wendy Smith V55 LIN 32:21

178 1271 Katy Berry V55 W/W 32:27

179 686 Judith Cartledge V60 LIN 32:32

186 1292 Lesley Haines V60 W/W 32:44

195 165 Karen Brown V55 CUR 33:26

200 443 Sarah Glasspool V55 ELM 33:44

208 1115 Jane Munn V60 TAD 34:10

213 1170 Lesley Mill V55 VAC 34:25

217 1060 Frances Shrimpton V60 SUR 34:42

220 1160 Viv Mitchell V60 VAC 35:00

234 445 Anne Kennedy-Lynch V55 ELM 35:48

235 551 Kasumi Brooker V60 EPO 35:50

239 699 Michele Edwards V60 LIN 36:02

242 123 Jacqueline Haines V55 BAW 36:17

248 121 Amanda Coombs V55 BAW 36:48

250 908 Athena Veniou V55 RMD 36:52

251 248 Ruth Cottam V55 COL 36:53

252 630 Ali Howell V60 HOR 36:57

255 635 Judy Ross-Pel V55 HOR 37:13

256 1346 Andrea Muller V60 WIN 37:16

264 631 Jacqui Mason V55 HOR 38:12

266 663 Avelline Deighton V55 K&P 38:23

267 555 Jennifer Child V60 EPO 38:25

268 316 Linda Griffiths V60 DPR 38:33

269 1054 Jane Lambert V60 SUR 38:35

270 313 Kate Crowe V55 DPR 38:40

272 490 Janet Cunningham V60 EAL 39:17

273 502 Breda Leyne V60 EAL 39:22

275 1059 Rachel Saunders V55 SUR 40:17

279 505 Mandy Oldfield V55 EAL 42:19

280 1048 Felicidade Gunn V60 SUR 42:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
287 318 Emma Pond V55 DPR 51:07
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Race: Women Divisions 2+3 - Ladies aged 65+
# Num Name Age Club Time
105 1168 Anna Garnier V70 VAC 29:36

143 688 Maggie Statham - Berry V70 LIN 30:47

173 315 Rosemary Harris V70 DPR 32:17

198 1240 Jane Rowden V70 W4H 33:42

247 323 Gillian Cavell V65 DPR 36:47

260 158 Liz Cooper V65 CUR 37:28

274 1116 Mary Matthews V70 TAD 40:12

281 1107 Hazel Imeson V65 TAD 43:21

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 826 Sam Rolaston U20 REI 27:25

2 668 Tom Harvey V45 LIN 27:33

3 1318 Matthew Raeside SEN CLP 27:58

4 698 Aidan Williams SEN LCR 28:09

5 555 Matthew Shackleton SEN FOT 28:13

6 1257 Daniel Porteous U20 SUS 28:14

7 302 Matthew Cluett U20 DMV 28:16

8 545 James Nellany V35 FOT 28:27

9 440 Gary Dunk V45 ELM 28:46

10 431 Chris Axe V50 ELM 28:46

11 119 Adrian Palliero V40 BAR 29:09

12 11 James Senior V35 262 29:11

13 815 Harry Mullard SEN REI 29:13

14 812 Ewan McKay V45 REI 29:16

15 547 Freddie Skarbek SEN FOT 29:22

16 185 Simon Richardson V40 CUR 29:23

17 828 Lee Savage V45 REI 29:24

18 658 Tom Seller V35 LIN 29:33

19 243 Ben James SEN COL 29:34

20 1187 Alex Veres SEN W4H 29:34

21 1324 Reynald Pouchin V45 CLP 29:35

22 1368 Simon Sowerby SEN WIN 29:41

23 847 Steve Mansfield V35 REI 29:43

24 1316 Michael White SEN CLP 29:47

25 435 Andy Moreton V40 ELM 29:48

26 127 John Steel SEN BAR 29:48

27 831 Felix Smithson SEN REI 29:50

28 1183 Rich Berry V50 W4H 30:00

29 850 George Akerman SEN REI 30:05

30 94 Ben Barber V35 BAR 30:06

31 1326 Oliver Taylor SEN CLP 30:07

32 34 Paul Donohoe V45 262 30:09

33 829 Bob Secker V40 REI 30:13

34 319 Daniel Jeffries V35 DMV 30:17

35 713 Jesse Baver V35 LCR 30:22

36 1037 Jake George V35 TAD 30:23

37 1180 Tom Orton V40 W4H 30:24

38 318 Nick Hodges V45 DMV 30:27

39 371 Carlisle King SEN DPR 30:29

40 1054 Simon Palmer V50 TAD 30:29

41 369 Zachary Bredemear V50 DPR 30:33

42 304 Richard Crump V35 DMV 30:36

43 710 Hauke Moll SEN LCR 30:39

44 36 Ed Francis V55 262 30:42

45 429 Alfie Steeves SEN ELM 30:44

46 1367 Nick Flower V35 WIN 30:44

47 6 Max Riley SEN 262 30:45

48 844 Thomas Almond SEN REI 30:45

49 123 George Richards V45 BAR 30:46

50 797 Rick Coles V50 REI 30:47

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 801 Neil Fenwick V45 REI 30:55

52 28 Joseph Brewer V45 262 30:58

53 707 Daniel Orford SEN LCR 31:03

54 560 Denis Smirnov V35 FOT 31:06

55 1190 Will Yates SEN W4H 31:07

56 10 Tom Sellen V35 262 31:08

57 1026 Daniel Berry V45 TAD 31:11

58 705 Christopher Gynn SEN LCR 31:14

59 1317 Michael Wiggins V45 CLP 31:18

60 450 Edijs Veide V35 ELM 31:20

61 719 Mike Barron V40 LCR 31:21

62 543 Kostas Leontaridis V35 FOT 31:24

63 653 Jack Goldsmith V40 LIN 31:27

64 882 John Gould V35 RMD 31:28

65 443 Andrew Haigh V45 ELM 31:32

66 833 Ben Stanton V35 REI 31:34

67 1115 Simon Moore V55 VAC 31:37

68 1033 Warren Diogo V45 TAD 31:42

69 96 Nick Bulloch V45 BAR 31:44

70 120 Isaac Parker SEN BAR 31:45

71 706 Daniel Hutt SEN LCR 31:47

72 803 Richard Friar V40 REI 31:47

73 916 Peter Adams V45 TRI 31:49

74 1063 Andrew Ward ? TAD 31:50

75 1175 Tom Raven SEN W4H 31:52

76 670 James Caffrey V40 LIN 31:57

77 1097 John Foley V55 VAC 32:00

78 598 Michael Breathwick V35 HOR 32:01

79 296 Ben Brading SEN DMV 32:02

80 646 Harry Raffaitin SEN LIN 32:05

81 1366 Patrick Batty V35 WIN 32:07

82 1236 Matthew Aish SEN SUS 32:09

83 441 Chris Watts SEN ELM 32:10

84 700 Andrew Chung V45 LCR 32:10

85 44 David Hill V40 262 32:11

86 537 Ben Carroll SEN FOT 32:17

87 148 Paul Knechtl V50 BAW 32:18

88 1240 Joshua Carney SEN SUS 32:21

89 1325 Andy McNaught SEN CLP 32:22

90 728 Sam Green SEN LCR 32:23

91 657 James Kilfiger V50 LIN 32:26

92 1042 William Henderson V45 TAD 32:29

93 255 Richard Steeples V45 COL 32:31

94 525 Dom Wood V35 EPO 32:32

95 325 Stuart Prentice V45 DMV 32:33

96 244 Tom James SEN COL 32:36

97 247 James Mcclintock V45 COL 32:36

98 1321 Will Bunker V50 CLP 32:36

99 2 Eoghan O'Neill V40 262 32:37

100 106 David Hawkesworth V45 BAR 32:39
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1239 Roger Bryant V55 SUS 32:41

102 330 Ed Smith V35 DMV 32:42

103 26 Mark Cannings V50 262 32:43

104 964 Thomas Flannery V40 SUR 32:43

105 809 Gavin Lawrence V50 REI 32:44

106 1173 Duncan Grassie V40 W4H 32:45

107 1323 Robert Jones SEN CLP 32:48

108 311 Dennis Earl V55 DMV 32:51

109 30 Joe Chang V45 262 32:56

110 125 Ian Roots V60 BAR 32:57

111 238 Mark Constantinou V60 COL 33:03

112 1035 Gary Edwards V50 TAD 33:04

113 1094 Malcolm Davies V55 VAC 33:05

114 648 Nick Keen V40 LIN 33:06

115 971 Kane Greenaway SEN SUR 33:12

116 486 Tristan Abrahams V40 EPO 33:12

117 2092 Jack Bingham SEN WAV 33:14

118 703 Charlie Finch V45 LCR 33:17

119 35 Andrew Eames V40 262 33:29

120 972 John - Ionut Florescu V40 SUR 33:32

121 879 Richard Eaton V45 RMD 33:38

122 237 Antony Constantinou V60 COL 33:38

123 1177 Will Meakin SEN W4H 33:41

124 43 Gerry Hasson V50 262 33:46

125 939 Chris Tapley V35 TRI 33:47

126 1243 Mark Goldhawk SEN SUS 33:49

127 426 Philip Thorogood V35 ELM 33:50

128 699 Alexander Stuart SEN LCR 33:50

129 813 Will Mitchell SEN REI 34:03

130 789 Graham Bull V60 REI 34:09

131 1109 Peter Lee V55 VAC 34:10

132 848 Dominic Hayward SEN REI 34:11

133 1191 Paul Lorang SEN W4H 34:12

134 50 Jon Kinsey V50 262 34:12

135 931 Carleton Martin V45 TRI 34:13

136 536 Pablo Aligia V35 FOT 34:14

137 182 Sapey Phil V50 CUR 34:16

138 1262 Kannan Tharmakulasingam V35 SUS 34:20

139 1182 Rory Ferguson V45 W4H 34:21

140 957 Jack BOYNTON ? SUR 34:24

141 307 Rob Dartnell V50 DMV 34:26

142 1065 David Williamson V55 TAD 34:27

143 942 David Knolles V50 TRI 34:31

144 838 Andrew Walker V45 REI 34:39

145 1104 Duncan Haughey V60 VAC 34:41

146 1103 Charles Hampden-Smith V60 VAC 34:45

147 1373 Russell Speechly ? WIN 34:46

148 922 Andy Cowen V55 TRI 34:47

149 27 Henry Carter V35 262 34:48

150 102 Andy Edwards V45 BAR 34:50

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 715 Kevin Ward V45 LCR 34:53

152 1112 Vic Maughn V60 VAC 34:58

153 1258 Craig Porteous V45 SUS 34:59

154 2101 Will Ab-Iorwerth U20 WAV 35:01

155 257 Adam Taylor V45 COL 35:02

156 979 Daniel Wade V40 SUR 35:03

157 701 Antoine Beck V35 LCR 35:05

158 1247 Edward Huxley V50 SUS 35:05

159 331 Kevin Stroud V60 DMV 35:06

160 818 Chris Nixon V45 REI 35:06

161 654 Dan Oppe V40 LIN 35:07

162 1253 Levent Mehmet SEN SUS 35:07

163 725 Plabon Saha SEN LCR 35:12

164 548 Matthew Steggles V40 FOT 35:14

165 1246 Sam Hodgson V50 SUS 35:17

166 1245 Graham Hannay V45 SUS 35:21

167 22 Andy Argent V45 262 35:23

168 2098 Giles Jermy V50 WAV 35:24

169 2099 Steve Muir V45 WAV 35:25

170 1166 Sanj Vijh V55 W4H 35:26

171 437 Jon Samuel V60 ELM 35:27

172 240 Robin Dow V50 COL 35:28

173 2090 James Baker V35 WAV 35:32

174 38 Richard Goulder V50 262 35:33

175 665 Brandon Webb V50 LIN 35:35

176 122 Nick Pettie V45 BAR 35:36

177 1188 Peter Hall V65 W4H 35:37

178 614 Charlie Yeoell V40 HOR 35:38

179 1320 Paul Gilbertson V45 CLP 35:41

180 604 Martin Howell V55 HOR 35:42

181 720 Neal Pal V40 LCR 35:43

182 1028 Simon Booth V45 TAD 35:44

183 1192 Alex Ciutacu SEN W4H 35:45

184 99 Iain Cowell V45 BAR 35:49

185 660 James Willis V45 LIN 35:49

186 1370 Will Greatrex ? WIN 35:50

187 649 Vernon Given V50 LIN 35:52

188 1372 Peter Hopper V45 WIN 35:54

189 697 Adrian Poynter SEN LCR 35:55

190 520 Alex Rae V35 EPO 35:55

191 1179 Shaun Melvin V40 W4H 35:57

192 610 Mark Ross V55 HOR 35:58

193 143 Mark Taylor V60 BAW 36:01

194 1049 Mark Lowther V55 TAD 36:03

195 969 Darren Wood V40 SUR 36:09

196 1121 Eberhard Prill V60 VAC 36:11

197 1338 Ben Smart V45 CLP 36:14

198 918 Ben Brouard V35 TRI 36:15

199 93 Richard Arnfield V55 BAR 36:16

200 442 Matthew Vaight V45 ELM 36:17
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 727 Richard Coates V50 LCR 36:19

202 1171 Florian Kriegler V40 W4H 36:19

203 928 Stuart Harding V50 TRI 36:20

204 873 Haydn Bratt V50 RMD 36:26

205 1185 David Larkham V55 W4H 36:29

206 549 chris clarke V55 FOT 36:30

207 1375 Jonathan Weale V45 WIN 36:33

208 1346 Alex Turner SEN CLP 36:35

209 1055 Dickon Parnell V45 TAD 36:36

210 790 Ian Burks V60 REI 36:36

211 655 Michael Manwill V45 LIN 36:38

212 316 Robert Greenwood V45 DMV 36:40

213 505 Peter Black V40 EPO 36:41

214 600 Philip Chaston V50 HOR 36:44

215 141 John Taylor V55 BAW 36:57

216 1113 Bruce McLaren V55 VAC 37:00

217 1120 Tom Poynton V50 VAC 37:04

218 382 Darren Cheek V45 DPR 37:20

219 730 Theo Alli SEN LCR 37:22

220 1011 Mike Brewer V55 SUR 37:25

221 929 Mark Jetten V45 TRI 37:27

222 1170 Jason Drake V60 W4H 37:31

223 788 Andrew Bennett V50 REI 37:32

224 2100 Terry Stoodley V45 WAV 37:34

225 1013 Ha King Chin ? SUR 37:35

226 1374 Tom Green SEN WIN 37:35

227 1 Graeme Maisey V50 262 37:37

228 965 Dave Trew V50 SUR 37:38

229 1046 Mick Kilkenny V60 TAD 37:39

230 241 Keith Dunning V60 COL 37:40

231 98 David Cornock V60 BAR 37:42

232 146 Dave Bird V60 BAW 37:43

233 322 David Moore V55 DMV 37:43

234 1332 Hal Garland SEN CLP 37:44

235 5 Robert Pyke V50 262 37:56

236 184 Steve Griffiths V55 CUR 37:58

237 1186 Alex Yeo SEN W4H 37:59

238 1244 Gwenael Gougay V50 SUS 38:00

239 1333 Edward O'Neill SEN CLP 38:03

240 439 Zakir Mansoori V40 ELM 38:12

241 1322 Adam Tidey V45 CLP 38:14

242 980 Sujan Shrestha V45 SUR 38:16

243 556 Gustavo De Oliveira Canedo SEN FOT 38:23

244 430 Mark Gerrard V45 ELM 38:29

245 1041 Adam Hempenstall V45 TAD 38:35

246 1371 Jon Tan SEN WIN 38:41

247 1045 Brian Hunton V55 TAD 38:42

248 374 Gabriel Hobro SEN DPR 38:45

249 877 Haywood Drake V50 RMD 38:47

250 1169 Tom Newman V40 W4H 38:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 1116 Glen Morgan V60 VAC 38:59

252 798 Jas Dhanda V50 REI 39:02

253 145 Chris Kelly V55 BAW 39:05

254 613 Darren Williams V50 HOR 39:10

255 1331 Adrian Harte V40 CLP 39:12

256 497 Peter Drummond V60 EPO 39:18

257 1265 Nigel Tynedale V55 SUS 39:27

258 438 Adam Hecquet V50 ELM 39:31

259 721 Nick Savage V35 LCR 39:33

260 373 Alan Brown V60 DPR 39:35

261 375 Chris Bloomfield V40 DPR 39:38

262 379 David Whitehead V35 DPR 39:40

263 561 Ibrahim Bendeq SEN FOT 39:41

264 960 Ho Yee Lam V45 SUR 39:45

265 1337 Amol Chalisgaonkar SEN CLP 39:51

266 1264 Dave Tunney V55 SUS 39:53

267 962 Lionel Gunn V60 SUR 39:56

268 820 Andrew Patrick V60 REI 40:09

269 667 Tom Cartledge V60 LIN 40:10

270 967 Tunde Adeyemo V65 SUR 40:12

271 920 Steve Clancey V50 TRI 40:18

272 1047 Akshay Kumar V45 TAD 40:26

273 596 Paul Addie V45 HOR 40:29

274 1108 Chris Lee V65 VAC 40:30

275 1168 Alan Armstrong V55 W4H 40:32

276 2097 Martin Firth V50 WAV 40:36

277 558 Ricardo Motti V40 FOT 40:37

278 1114 Andy Mitchelson V55 VAC 40:44

279 519 Thor Preston SEN EPO 40:46

280 2095 Karl Corpes V55 WAV 40:50

281 661 Martin Faulkner V40 LIN 40:53

282 544 Peter Moore V45 FOT 40:56

283 647 Keith Chambers V65 LIN 40:58

284 1329 Martin Winnick V50 CLP 41:03

285 1129 Clive Walker V65 VAC 41:08

286 1267 Amit Sahu V45 SUS 41:20

287 664 Ian Watkins V60 LIN 41:24

288 1099 Gareth George V55 VAC 41:33

289 246 Martin Lloyd V60 COL 41:38

290 253 Jonathan Sharrock V50 COL 41:43

291 488 Mike Barrett V65 EPO 41:51

292 1102 Petros Hahladakis V45 VAC 41:52

293 1259 Fabio Profeta V40 SUS 42:02

294 900 Graeme Wellard V35 RMD 42:02

295 662 David Nottidge V65 LIN 42:16

296 510 Ronnie Kwok V35 EPO 42:35

297 181 Mark Short V40 CUR 42:56

298 669 Gary Spring V70 LIN 43:11

299 1266 Philip Walters V60 SUS 43:14

300 926 Robin Evans V40 TRI 43:23
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# Num Name Age Club Time
301 144 Tom Smith V35 BAW 43:37

302 366 John O'Brien V55 DPR 43:47

303 978 Jimmy Lau ? SUR 43:49

304 1224 Jez Oakley V55 W4H 44:00

305 495 Damian Bell V45 EPO 44:08

306 176 Bradley Benton SEN CUR 44:09

307 334 Charles Wheeler V65 DMV 44:15

308 1089 William Brook V50 VAC 44:30

309 956 Duncan Eastoe V65 SUR 44:30

310 1347 James Semple SEN CLP 44:43

311 666 Chris Rance V50 LIN 44:50

312 611 Gary Viles SEN HOR 45:28

313 2096 Paul Bingham V55 WAV 45:31

314 612 Alan Viles V65 HOR 45:35

315 1125 John Ryan V65 VAC 45:46

316 23 Dennis Brandrick V40 262 46:09

317 651 Scott Mcdonald V60 LIN 46:19

318 42 Richard Hall V50 262 46:26

319 663 David Watkins V60 LIN 46:52

320 1174 Jon Scott-Francis V70 W4H 47:07

321 608 Michael Paget V70 HOR 47:37

322 378 Chris Ince V45 DPR 47:46

323 1090 Gary Budinger V60 VAC 47:52

324 656 Steve Warner V65 LIN 48:04

325 599 Fernando Cassani V45 HOR 48:29

326 493 John Brooker V75 EPO 49:22

327 615 Paul Rawlings V65 HOR 50:12

328 380 David Harris V70 DPR 50:48

329 501 Andy Letts V55 EPO 50:52

330 183 Lee Walstow V45 CUR 51:26

331 498 Peter Dry V70 EPO 52:35

332 180 Paul Nuttall V50 CUR 53:17

333 250 Rupert Quested V75 COL 65:05

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 3 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 REI 190 10 1 10 11 13 16 19 21 25 36 38

2 LCR 443 10 3 27 33 40 45 47 52 57 62 77

3 262 452 10 9 24 34 35 39 43 58 66 70 74

4 CLP 494 10 2 15 17 23 46 61 65 72 95 98

5 BAR 508 10 8 18 22 37 50 51 67 75 86 94

6 DMV 528 10 6 26 30 32 55 64 69 73 84 89

7 FOT 542 10 4 7 12 41 48 59 81 91 99 100

8 W4H 564 10 14 20 29 42 54 71 78 80 83 93

9 TAD 622 10 28 31 44 49 53 63 76 85 96 97

10 SUS 707 10 5 56 60 68 79 82 87 88 90 92
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 3 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 REI 98 10 1 2 3 4 8 9 10 12 16 33

2 262 288 10 5 6 11 13 19 20 37 42 67 68

3 LCR 299.5 10 7 14 15 17 22 25 28 35 52 *

4 W4H 378 10 21 23 26 29 30 36 43 49 57 64

5 CLP 562 10 31 41 45 46 50 54 60 66 * *

6 SUS 607.5 10 18 44 51 55 61 62 63 * * *

7 TAD 643.5 10 32 38 47 48 56 * * * * *

8 BAR 681.5 10 24 27 39 * * * * * * *

9 DMV 730.5 10 34 40 65 * * * * * * *

10 FOT 761.5 10 53 58 59 * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 84.5
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 3 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 826 Sam Rolaston U20 REI 27:25

2 1318 Matthew Raeside SEN CLP 27:58

3 698 Aidan Williams SEN LCR 28:09

4 555 Matthew Shackleton SEN FOT 28:13

5 1257 Daniel Porteous U20 SUS 28:14

6 302 Matthew Cluett U20 DMV 28:16

7 545 James Nellany V35 FOT 28:27

8 119 Adrian Palliero V40 BAR 29:09

9 11 James Senior V35 262 29:11

10 815 Harry Mullard SEN REI 29:13

11 812 Ewan McKay V45 REI 29:16

12 547 Freddie Skarbek SEN FOT 29:22

13 828 Lee Savage V45 REI 29:24

14 1187 Alex Veres SEN W4H 29:34

15 1324 Reynald Pouchin V45 CLP 29:35

16 847 Steve Mansfield V35 REI 29:43

17 1316 Michael White SEN CLP 29:47

18 127 John Steel SEN BAR 29:48

19 831 Felix Smithson SEN REI 29:50

20 1183 Rich Berry V50 W4H 30:00

21 850 George Akerman SEN REI 30:05

22 94 Ben Barber V35 BAR 30:06

23 1326 Oliver Taylor SEN CLP 30:07

24 34 Paul Donohoe V45 262 30:09

25 829 Bob Secker V40 REI 30:13

26 319 Daniel Jeffries V35 DMV 30:17

27 713 Jesse Baver V35 LCR 30:22

28 1037 Jake George V35 TAD 30:23

29 1180 Tom Orton V40 W4H 30:24

30 318 Nick Hodges V45 DMV 30:27

31 1054 Simon Palmer V50 TAD 30:29

32 304 Richard Crump V35 DMV 30:36

33 710 Hauke Moll SEN LCR 30:39

34 36 Ed Francis V55 262 30:42

35 6 Max Riley SEN 262 30:45

36 844 Thomas Almond SEN REI 30:45

37 123 George Richards V45 BAR 30:46

38 797 Rick Coles V50 REI 30:47

39 801 Neil Fenwick V45 REI 30:55

40 28 Joseph Brewer V45 262 30:58

41 707 Daniel Orford SEN LCR 31:03

42 560 Denis Smirnov V35 FOT 31:06

43 1190 Will Yates SEN W4H 31:07

44 10 Tom Sellen V35 262 31:08

45 1026 Daniel Berry V45 TAD 31:11

46 705 Christopher Gynn SEN LCR 31:14

47 1317 Michael Wiggins V45 CLP 31:18

48 719 Mike Barron V40 LCR 31:21

49 543 Kostas Leontaridis V35 FOT 31:24

50 833 Ben Stanton V35 REI 31:34

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1033 Warren Diogo V45 TAD 31:42

52 96 Nick Bulloch V45 BAR 31:44

53 120 Isaac Parker SEN BAR 31:45

54 706 Daniel Hutt SEN LCR 31:47

55 803 Richard Friar V40 REI 31:47

56 1063 Andrew Ward ? TAD 31:50

57 1175 Tom Raven SEN W4H 31:52

58 296 Ben Brading SEN DMV 32:02

59 1236 Matthew Aish SEN SUS 32:09

60 700 Andrew Chung V45 LCR 32:10

61 44 David Hill V40 262 32:11

62 537 Ben Carroll SEN FOT 32:17

63 1240 Joshua Carney SEN SUS 32:21

64 1325 Andy McNaught SEN CLP 32:22

65 728 Sam Green SEN LCR 32:23

66 1042 William Henderson V45 TAD 32:29

67 325 Stuart Prentice V45 DMV 32:33

68 1321 Will Bunker V50 CLP 32:36

69 2 Eoghan O'Neill V40 262 32:37

70 106 David Hawkesworth V45 BAR 32:39

71 1239 Roger Bryant V55 SUS 32:41

72 330 Ed Smith V35 DMV 32:42

73 26 Mark Cannings V50 262 32:43

74 809 Gavin Lawrence V50 REI 32:44

75 1173 Duncan Grassie V40 W4H 32:45

76 1323 Robert Jones SEN CLP 32:48

77 311 Dennis Earl V55 DMV 32:51

78 30 Joe Chang V45 262 32:56

79 125 Ian Roots V60 BAR 32:57

80 1035 Gary Edwards V50 TAD 33:04

81 703 Charlie Finch V45 LCR 33:17

82 35 Andrew Eames V40 262 33:29

83 1177 Will Meakin SEN W4H 33:41

84 43 Gerry Hasson V50 262 33:46

85 1243 Mark Goldhawk SEN SUS 33:49

86 699 Alexander Stuart SEN LCR 33:50

87 813 Will Mitchell SEN REI 34:03

88 789 Graham Bull V60 REI 34:09

89 848 Dominic Hayward SEN REI 34:11

90 1191 Paul Lorang SEN W4H 34:12

91 50 Jon Kinsey V50 262 34:12

92 536 Pablo Aligia V35 FOT 34:14

93 1262 Kannan Tharmakulasingam V35 SUS 34:20

94 1182 Rory Ferguson V45 W4H 34:21

95 307 Rob Dartnell V50 DMV 34:26

96 1065 David Williamson V55 TAD 34:27

97 838 Andrew Walker V45 REI 34:39

98 27 Henry Carter V35 262 34:48

99 102 Andy Edwards V45 BAR 34:50

100 715 Kevin Ward V45 LCR 34:53
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1258 Craig Porteous V45 SUS 34:59

102 701 Antoine Beck V35 LCR 35:05

103 1247 Edward Huxley V50 SUS 35:05

104 331 Kevin Stroud V60 DMV 35:06

105 818 Chris Nixon V45 REI 35:06

106 1253 Levent Mehmet SEN SUS 35:07

107 725 Plabon Saha SEN LCR 35:12

108 548 Matthew Steggles V40 FOT 35:14

109 1246 Sam Hodgson V50 SUS 35:17

110 1245 Graham Hannay V45 SUS 35:21

111 22 Andy Argent V45 262 35:23

112 1166 Sanj Vijh V55 W4H 35:26

113 38 Richard Goulder V50 262 35:33

114 122 Nick Pettie V45 BAR 35:36

115 1188 Peter Hall V65 W4H 35:37

116 1320 Paul Gilbertson V45 CLP 35:41

117 720 Neal Pal V40 LCR 35:43

118 1028 Simon Booth V45 TAD 35:44

119 1192 Alex Ciutacu SEN W4H 35:45

120 99 Iain Cowell V45 BAR 35:49

121 697 Adrian Poynter SEN LCR 35:55

122 1179 Shaun Melvin V40 W4H 35:57

123 1049 Mark Lowther V55 TAD 36:03

124 1338 Ben Smart V45 CLP 36:14

125 93 Richard Arnfield V55 BAR 36:16

126 727 Richard Coates V50 LCR 36:19

127 1171 Florian Kriegler V40 W4H 36:19

128 1185 David Larkham V55 W4H 36:29

129 549 chris clarke V55 FOT 36:30

130 1346 Alex Turner SEN CLP 36:35

131 1055 Dickon Parnell V45 TAD 36:36

132 790 Ian Burks V60 REI 36:36

133 316 Robert Greenwood V45 DMV 36:40

134 730 Theo Alli SEN LCR 37:22

135 1170 Jason Drake V60 W4H 37:31

136 788 Andrew Bennett V50 REI 37:32

137 1 Graeme Maisey V50 262 37:37

138 1046 Mick Kilkenny V60 TAD 37:39

139 98 David Cornock V60 BAR 37:42

140 322 David Moore V55 DMV 37:43

141 1332 Hal Garland SEN CLP 37:44

142 5 Robert Pyke V50 262 37:56

143 1186 Alex Yeo SEN W4H 37:59

144 1244 Gwenael Gougay V50 SUS 38:00

145 1333 Edward O'Neill SEN CLP 38:03

146 1322 Adam Tidey V45 CLP 38:14

147 556 Gustavo De Oliveira Canedo SEN FOT 38:23

148 1041 Adam Hempenstall V45 TAD 38:35

149 1045 Brian Hunton V55 TAD 38:42

150 1169 Tom Newman V40 W4H 38:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 798 Jas Dhanda V50 REI 39:02

152 1331 Adrian Harte V40 CLP 39:12

153 1265 Nigel Tynedale V55 SUS 39:27

154 721 Nick Savage V35 LCR 39:33

155 561 Ibrahim Bendeq SEN FOT 39:41

156 1337 Amol Chalisgaonkar SEN CLP 39:51

157 1264 Dave Tunney V55 SUS 39:53

158 820 Andrew Patrick V60 REI 40:09

159 1047 Akshay Kumar V45 TAD 40:26

160 1168 Alan Armstrong V55 W4H 40:32

161 558 Ricardo Motti V40 FOT 40:37

162 544 Peter Moore V45 FOT 40:56

163 1329 Martin Winnick V50 CLP 41:03

164 1267 Amit Sahu V45 SUS 41:20

165 1259 Fabio Profeta V40 SUS 42:02

166 1266 Philip Walters V60 SUS 43:14

167 1224 Jez Oakley V55 W4H 44:00

168 334 Charles Wheeler V65 DMV 44:15

169 1347 James Semple SEN CLP 44:43

170 23 Dennis Brandrick V40 262 46:09

171 42 Richard Hall V50 262 46:26

172 1174 Jon Scott-Francis V70 W4H 47:07
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 4 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 ELM 252 10 2 3 8 11 13 16 24 42 59 74

2 LIN 304 10 1 5 14 19 22 26 34 56 62 65

3 COL 475 10 6 27 29 30 32 40 54 60 89 108

4 VAC 497 10 17 20 33 43 48 49 52 72 81 82

5 WIN 616.5 10 7 12 23 50 66 67 77 88 93 *

6 SUR 641 10 31 35 38 46 55 71 84 87 92 102

7 TRI 650 10 18 41 44 47 51 73 75 85 103 113

8 WAV 816.5 10 37 53 57 58 61 86 105 107 119 *

9 HOR 856 10 21 63 64 69 79 97 104 118 120 121

10 DPR 857 10 9 10 83 94 99 100 101 115 122 124

11 EPO 873 10 28 36 68 78 98 106 109 111 116 123

12 RMD 1002.5 10 15 39 76 95 110 * * * * *

13 BAW 1009 10 25 70 80 90 96 114 * * * *

14 CUR 1020.5 10 4 45 91 112 117 125 126 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 133.5
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 4 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 LIN 140 10 1 2 8 12 13 15 19 20 24 26

2 VAC 234.5 10 5 10 11 14 16 18 22 25 27 *

3 SUR 579 10 7 9 21 23 * * * * * *

4 ELM 618.5 10 3 4 6 * * * * * * *

5 COL 741 10 17 32 * * * * * * * *

6 HOR 749 10 28 29 * * * * * * * *

7 EPO 753 10 30 31 * * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 86.5
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 4 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 668 Tom Harvey V45 LIN 27:33

2 440 Gary Dunk V45 ELM 28:46

3 431 Chris Axe V50 ELM 28:46

4 185 Simon Richardson V40 CUR 29:23

5 658 Tom Seller V35 LIN 29:33

6 243 Ben James SEN COL 29:34

7 1368 Simon Sowerby SEN WIN 29:41

8 435 Andy Moreton V40 ELM 29:48

9 371 Carlisle King SEN DPR 30:29

10 369 Zachary Bredemear V50 DPR 30:33

11 429 Alfie Steeves SEN ELM 30:44

12 1367 Nick Flower V35 WIN 30:44

13 450 Edijs Veide V35 ELM 31:20

14 653 Jack Goldsmith V40 LIN 31:27

15 882 John Gould V35 RMD 31:28

16 443 Andrew Haigh V45 ELM 31:32

17 1115 Simon Moore V55 VAC 31:37

18 916 Peter Adams V45 TRI 31:49

19 670 James Caffrey V40 LIN 31:57

20 1097 John Foley V55 VAC 32:00

21 598 Michael Breathwick V35 HOR 32:01

22 646 Harry Raffaitin SEN LIN 32:05

23 1366 Patrick Batty V35 WIN 32:07

24 441 Chris Watts SEN ELM 32:10

25 148 Paul Knechtl V50 BAW 32:18

26 657 James Kilfiger V50 LIN 32:26

27 255 Richard Steeples V45 COL 32:31

28 525 Dom Wood V35 EPO 32:32

29 244 Tom James SEN COL 32:36

30 247 James Mcclintock V45 COL 32:36

31 964 Thomas Flannery V40 SUR 32:43

32 238 Mark Constantinou V60 COL 33:03

33 1094 Malcolm Davies V55 VAC 33:05

34 648 Nick Keen V40 LIN 33:06

35 971 Kane Greenaway SEN SUR 33:12

36 486 Tristan Abrahams V40 EPO 33:12

37 2092 Jack Bingham SEN WAV 33:14

38 972 John - Ionut Florescu V40 SUR 33:32

39 879 Richard Eaton V45 RMD 33:38

40 237 Antony Constantinou V60 COL 33:38

41 939 Chris Tapley V35 TRI 33:47

42 426 Philip Thorogood V35 ELM 33:50

43 1109 Peter Lee V55 VAC 34:10

44 931 Carleton Martin V45 TRI 34:13

45 182 Sapey Phil V50 CUR 34:16

46 957 Jack BOYNTON ? SUR 34:24

47 942 David Knolles V50 TRI 34:31

48 1104 Duncan Haughey V60 VAC 34:41

49 1103 Charles Hampden-Smith V60 VAC 34:45

50 1373 Russell Speechly ? WIN 34:46

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 922 Andy Cowen V55 TRI 34:47

52 1112 Vic Maughn V60 VAC 34:58

53 2101 Will Ab-Iorwerth U20 WAV 35:01

54 257 Adam Taylor V45 COL 35:02

55 979 Daniel Wade V40 SUR 35:03

56 654 Dan Oppe V40 LIN 35:07

57 2098 Giles Jermy V50 WAV 35:24

58 2099 Steve Muir V45 WAV 35:25

59 437 Jon Samuel V60 ELM 35:27

60 240 Robin Dow V50 COL 35:28

61 2090 James Baker V35 WAV 35:32

62 665 Brandon Webb V50 LIN 35:35

63 614 Charlie Yeoell V40 HOR 35:38

64 604 Martin Howell V55 HOR 35:42

65 660 James Willis V45 LIN 35:49

66 1370 Will Greatrex ? WIN 35:50

67 649 Vernon Given V50 LIN 35:52

68 1372 Peter Hopper V45 WIN 35:54

69 520 Alex Rae V35 EPO 35:55

70 610 Mark Ross V55 HOR 35:58

71 143 Mark Taylor V60 BAW 36:01

72 969 Darren Wood V40 SUR 36:09

73 1121 Eberhard Prill V60 VAC 36:11

74 918 Ben Brouard V35 TRI 36:15

75 442 Matthew Vaight V45 ELM 36:17

76 928 Stuart Harding V50 TRI 36:20

77 873 Haydn Bratt V50 RMD 36:26

78 1375 Jonathan Weale V45 WIN 36:33

79 655 Michael Manwill V45 LIN 36:38

80 505 Peter Black V40 EPO 36:41

81 600 Philip Chaston V50 HOR 36:44

82 141 John Taylor V55 BAW 36:57

83 1113 Bruce McLaren V55 VAC 37:00

84 1120 Tom Poynton V50 VAC 37:04

85 382 Darren Cheek V45 DPR 37:20

86 1011 Mike Brewer V55 SUR 37:25

87 929 Mark Jetten V45 TRI 37:27

88 2100 Terry Stoodley V45 WAV 37:34

89 1013 Ha King Chin ? SUR 37:35

90 1374 Tom Green SEN WIN 37:35

91 965 Dave Trew V50 SUR 37:38

92 241 Keith Dunning V60 COL 37:40

93 146 Dave Bird V60 BAW 37:43

94 184 Steve Griffiths V55 CUR 37:58

95 439 Zakir Mansoori V40 ELM 38:12

96 980 Sujan Shrestha V45 SUR 38:16

97 430 Mark Gerrard V45 ELM 38:29

98 1371 Jon Tan SEN WIN 38:41

99 374 Gabriel Hobro SEN DPR 38:45

100 877 Haywood Drake V50 RMD 38:47
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1116 Glen Morgan V60 VAC 38:59

102 145 Chris Kelly V55 BAW 39:05

103 613 Darren Williams V50 HOR 39:10

104 497 Peter Drummond V60 EPO 39:18

105 438 Adam Hecquet V50 ELM 39:31

106 373 Alan Brown V60 DPR 39:35

107 375 Chris Bloomfield V40 DPR 39:38

108 379 David Whitehead V35 DPR 39:40

109 960 Ho Yee Lam V45 SUR 39:45

110 962 Lionel Gunn V60 SUR 39:56

111 667 Tom Cartledge V60 LIN 40:10

112 967 Tunde Adeyemo V65 SUR 40:12

113 920 Steve Clancey V50 TRI 40:18

114 596 Paul Addie V45 HOR 40:29

115 1108 Chris Lee V65 VAC 40:30

116 2097 Martin Firth V50 WAV 40:36

117 1114 Andy Mitchelson V55 VAC 40:44

118 519 Thor Preston SEN EPO 40:46

119 2095 Karl Corpes V55 WAV 40:50

120 661 Martin Faulkner V40 LIN 40:53

121 647 Keith Chambers V65 LIN 40:58

122 1129 Clive Walker V65 VAC 41:08

123 664 Ian Watkins V60 LIN 41:24

124 1099 Gareth George V55 VAC 41:33

125 246 Martin Lloyd V60 COL 41:38

126 253 Jonathan Sharrock V50 COL 41:43

127 488 Mike Barrett V65 EPO 41:51

128 1102 Petros Hahladakis V45 VAC 41:52

129 900 Graeme Wellard V35 RMD 42:02

130 662 David Nottidge V65 LIN 42:16

131 510 Ronnie Kwok V35 EPO 42:35

132 181 Mark Short V40 CUR 42:56

133 669 Gary Spring V70 LIN 43:11

134 926 Robin Evans V40 TRI 43:23

135 144 Tom Smith V35 BAW 43:37

136 366 John O'Brien V55 DPR 43:47

137 978 Jimmy Lau ? SUR 43:49

138 495 Damian Bell V45 EPO 44:08

139 176 Bradley Benton SEN CUR 44:09

140 1089 William Brook V50 VAC 44:30

141 956 Duncan Eastoe V65 SUR 44:30

142 666 Chris Rance V50 LIN 44:50

143 611 Gary Viles SEN HOR 45:28

144 2096 Paul Bingham V55 WAV 45:31

145 612 Alan Viles V65 HOR 45:35

146 1125 John Ryan V65 VAC 45:46

147 651 Scott Mcdonald V60 LIN 46:19

148 663 David Watkins V60 LIN 46:52

149 608 Michael Paget V70 HOR 47:37

150 378 Chris Ince V45 DPR 47:46

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 1090 Gary Budinger V60 VAC 47:52

152 656 Steve Warner V65 LIN 48:04

153 599 Fernando Cassani V45 HOR 48:29

154 493 John Brooker V75 EPO 49:22

155 615 Paul Rawlings V65 HOR 50:12

156 380 David Harris V70 DPR 50:48

157 501 Andy Letts V55 EPO 50:52

158 183 Lee Walstow V45 CUR 51:26

159 498 Peter Dry V70 EPO 52:35

160 180 Paul Nuttall V50 CUR 53:17

161 250 Rupert Quested V75 COL 65:05
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 3 age 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
8 119 Adrian Palliero V40 BAR 29:09

11 812 Ewan McKay V45 REI 29:16

13 828 Lee Savage V45 REI 29:24

15 1324 Reynald Pouchin V45 CLP 29:35

24 34 Paul Donohoe V45 262 30:09

25 829 Bob Secker V40 REI 30:13

29 1180 Tom Orton V40 W4H 30:24

30 318 Nick Hodges V45 DMV 30:27

37 123 George Richards V45 BAR 30:46

39 801 Neil Fenwick V45 REI 30:55

40 28 Joseph Brewer V45 262 30:58

45 1026 Daniel Berry V45 TAD 31:11

47 1317 Michael Wiggins V45 CLP 31:18

48 719 Mike Barron V40 LCR 31:21

51 1033 Warren Diogo V45 TAD 31:42

52 96 Nick Bulloch V45 BAR 31:44

55 803 Richard Friar V40 REI 31:47

60 700 Andrew Chung V45 LCR 32:10

61 44 David Hill V40 262 32:11

66 1042 William Henderson V45 TAD 32:29

67 325 Stuart Prentice V45 DMV 32:33

69 2 Eoghan O'Neill V40 262 32:37

70 106 David Hawkesworth V45 BAR 32:39

75 1173 Duncan Grassie V40 W4H 32:45

78 30 Joe Chang V45 262 32:56

81 703 Charlie Finch V45 LCR 33:17

82 35 Andrew Eames V40 262 33:29

94 1182 Rory Ferguson V45 W4H 34:21

97 838 Andrew Walker V45 REI 34:39

99 102 Andy Edwards V45 BAR 34:50

100 715 Kevin Ward V45 LCR 34:53

101 1258 Craig Porteous V45 SUS 34:59

105 818 Chris Nixon V45 REI 35:06

108 548 Matthew Steggles V40 FOT 35:14

110 1245 Graham Hannay V45 SUS 35:21

111 22 Andy Argent V45 262 35:23

114 122 Nick Pettie V45 BAR 35:36

116 1320 Paul Gilbertson V45 CLP 35:41

117 720 Neal Pal V40 LCR 35:43

118 1028 Simon Booth V45 TAD 35:44

120 99 Iain Cowell V45 BAR 35:49

122 1179 Shaun Melvin V40 W4H 35:57

124 1338 Ben Smart V45 CLP 36:14

127 1171 Florian Kriegler V40 W4H 36:19

131 1055 Dickon Parnell V45 TAD 36:36

133 316 Robert Greenwood V45 DMV 36:40

146 1322 Adam Tidey V45 CLP 38:14

148 1041 Adam Hempenstall V45 TAD 38:35

150 1169 Tom Newman V40 W4H 38:51

152 1331 Adrian Harte V40 CLP 39:12

# Num Name Age Club Time
159 1047 Akshay Kumar V45 TAD 40:26

161 558 Ricardo Motti V40 FOT 40:37

162 544 Peter Moore V45 FOT 40:56

164 1267 Amit Sahu V45 SUS 41:20

165 1259 Fabio Profeta V40 SUS 42:02

170 23 Dennis Brandrick V40 262 46:09
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 3 age 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
20 1183 Rich Berry V50 W4H 30:00

31 1054 Simon Palmer V50 TAD 30:29

34 36 Ed Francis V55 262 30:42

38 797 Rick Coles V50 REI 30:47

68 1321 Will Bunker V50 CLP 32:36

71 1239 Roger Bryant V55 SUS 32:41

73 26 Mark Cannings V50 262 32:43

74 809 Gavin Lawrence V50 REI 32:44

77 311 Dennis Earl V55 DMV 32:51

80 1035 Gary Edwards V50 TAD 33:04

84 43 Gerry Hasson V50 262 33:46

91 50 Jon Kinsey V50 262 34:12

95 307 Rob Dartnell V50 DMV 34:26

96 1065 David Williamson V55 TAD 34:27

103 1247 Edward Huxley V50 SUS 35:05

109 1246 Sam Hodgson V50 SUS 35:17

112 1166 Sanj Vijh V55 W4H 35:26

113 38 Richard Goulder V50 262 35:33

123 1049 Mark Lowther V55 TAD 36:03

125 93 Richard Arnfield V55 BAR 36:16

126 727 Richard Coates V50 LCR 36:19

128 1185 David Larkham V55 W4H 36:29

129 549 chris clarke V55 FOT 36:30

136 788 Andrew Bennett V50 REI 37:32

137 1 Graeme Maisey V50 262 37:37

140 322 David Moore V55 DMV 37:43

142 5 Robert Pyke V50 262 37:56

144 1244 Gwenael Gougay V50 SUS 38:00

149 1045 Brian Hunton V55 TAD 38:42

151 798 Jas Dhanda V50 REI 39:02

153 1265 Nigel Tynedale V55 SUS 39:27

157 1264 Dave Tunney V55 SUS 39:53

160 1168 Alan Armstrong V55 W4H 40:32

163 1329 Martin Winnick V50 CLP 41:03

167 1224 Jez Oakley V55 W4H 44:00

171 42 Richard Hall V50 262 46:26

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 3 age 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
79 125 Ian Roots V60 BAR 32:57

88 789 Graham Bull V60 REI 34:09

104 331 Kevin Stroud V60 DMV 35:06

115 1188 Peter Hall V65 W4H 35:37

132 790 Ian Burks V60 REI 36:36

135 1170 Jason Drake V60 W4H 37:31

138 1046 Mick Kilkenny V60 TAD 37:39

139 98 David Cornock V60 BAR 37:42

158 820 Andrew Patrick V60 REI 40:09

166 1266 Philip Walters V60 SUS 43:14

168 334 Charles Wheeler V65 DMV 44:15

172 1174 Jon Scott-Francis V70 W4H 47:07

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 4 age 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 668 Tom Harvey V45 LIN 27:33

2 440 Gary Dunk V45 ELM 28:46

4 185 Simon Richardson V40 CUR 29:23

8 435 Andy Moreton V40 ELM 29:48

14 653 Jack Goldsmith V40 LIN 31:27

16 443 Andrew Haigh V45 ELM 31:32

18 916 Peter Adams V45 TRI 31:49

19 670 James Caffrey V40 LIN 31:57

27 255 Richard Steeples V45 COL 32:31

30 247 James Mcclintock V45 COL 32:36

31 964 Thomas Flannery V40 SUR 32:43

34 648 Nick Keen V40 LIN 33:06

36 486 Tristan Abrahams V40 EPO 33:12

38 972 John - Ionut Florescu V40 SUR 33:32

39 879 Richard Eaton V45 RMD 33:38

44 931 Carleton Martin V45 TRI 34:13

54 257 Adam Taylor V45 COL 35:02

55 979 Daniel Wade V40 SUR 35:03

56 654 Dan Oppe V40 LIN 35:07

58 2099 Steve Muir V45 WAV 35:25

63 614 Charlie Yeoell V40 HOR 35:38

65 660 James Willis V45 LIN 35:49

68 1372 Peter Hopper V45 WIN 35:54

72 969 Darren Wood V40 SUR 36:09

75 442 Matthew Vaight V45 ELM 36:17

78 1375 Jonathan Weale V45 WIN 36:33

79 655 Michael Manwill V45 LIN 36:38

80 505 Peter Black V40 EPO 36:41

85 382 Darren Cheek V45 DPR 37:20

87 929 Mark Jetten V45 TRI 37:27

88 2100 Terry Stoodley V45 WAV 37:34

95 439 Zakir Mansoori V40 ELM 38:12

96 980 Sujan Shrestha V45 SUR 38:16

97 430 Mark Gerrard V45 ELM 38:29

107 375 Chris Bloomfield V40 DPR 39:38

109 960 Ho Yee Lam V45 SUR 39:45

114 596 Paul Addie V45 HOR 40:29

120 661 Martin Faulkner V40 LIN 40:53

128 1102 Petros Hahladakis V45 VAC 41:52

132 181 Mark Short V40 CUR 42:56

134 926 Robin Evans V40 TRI 43:23

138 495 Damian Bell V45 EPO 44:08

150 378 Chris Ince V45 DPR 47:46

153 599 Fernando Cassani V45 HOR 48:29

158 183 Lee Walstow V45 CUR 51:26

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 4 age 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
3 431 Chris Axe V50 ELM 28:46

10 369 Zachary Bredemear V50 DPR 30:33

17 1115 Simon Moore V55 VAC 31:37

20 1097 John Foley V55 VAC 32:00

25 148 Paul Knechtl V50 BAW 32:18

26 657 James Kilfiger V50 LIN 32:26

33 1094 Malcolm Davies V55 VAC 33:05

43 1109 Peter Lee V55 VAC 34:10

45 182 Sapey Phil V50 CUR 34:16

47 942 David Knolles V50 TRI 34:31

51 922 Andy Cowen V55 TRI 34:47

57 2098 Giles Jermy V50 WAV 35:24

60 240 Robin Dow V50 COL 35:28

62 665 Brandon Webb V50 LIN 35:35

64 604 Martin Howell V55 HOR 35:42

67 649 Vernon Given V50 LIN 35:52

70 610 Mark Ross V55 HOR 35:58

76 928 Stuart Harding V50 TRI 36:20

77 873 Haydn Bratt V50 RMD 36:26

81 600 Philip Chaston V50 HOR 36:44

82 141 John Taylor V55 BAW 36:57

83 1113 Bruce McLaren V55 VAC 37:00

84 1120 Tom Poynton V50 VAC 37:04

86 1011 Mike Brewer V55 SUR 37:25

91 965 Dave Trew V50 SUR 37:38

94 184 Steve Griffiths V55 CUR 37:58

100 877 Haywood Drake V50 RMD 38:47

102 145 Chris Kelly V55 BAW 39:05

103 613 Darren Williams V50 HOR 39:10

105 438 Adam Hecquet V50 ELM 39:31

113 920 Steve Clancey V50 TRI 40:18

116 2097 Martin Firth V50 WAV 40:36

117 1114 Andy Mitchelson V55 VAC 40:44

119 2095 Karl Corpes V55 WAV 40:50

124 1099 Gareth George V55 VAC 41:33

126 253 Jonathan Sharrock V50 COL 41:43

136 366 John O'Brien V55 DPR 43:47

140 1089 William Brook V50 VAC 44:30

142 666 Chris Rance V50 LIN 44:50

144 2096 Paul Bingham V55 WAV 45:31

157 501 Andy Letts V55 EPO 50:52

160 180 Paul Nuttall V50 CUR 53:17

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Men Divisions 3+4 - Division 4 age 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
32 238 Mark Constantinou V60 COL 33:03

40 237 Antony Constantinou V60 COL 33:38

48 1104 Duncan Haughey V60 VAC 34:41

49 1103 Charles Hampden-Smith V60 VAC 34:45

52 1112 Vic Maughn V60 VAC 34:58

59 437 Jon Samuel V60 ELM 35:27

71 143 Mark Taylor V60 BAW 36:01

73 1121 Eberhard Prill V60 VAC 36:11

92 241 Keith Dunning V60 COL 37:40

93 146 Dave Bird V60 BAW 37:43

101 1116 Glen Morgan V60 VAC 38:59

104 497 Peter Drummond V60 EPO 39:18

106 373 Alan Brown V60 DPR 39:35

110 962 Lionel Gunn V60 SUR 39:56

111 667 Tom Cartledge V60 LIN 40:10

112 967 Tunde Adeyemo V65 SUR 40:12

115 1108 Chris Lee V65 VAC 40:30

121 647 Keith Chambers V65 LIN 40:58

122 1129 Clive Walker V65 VAC 41:08

123 664 Ian Watkins V60 LIN 41:24

125 246 Martin Lloyd V60 COL 41:38

127 488 Mike Barrett V65 EPO 41:51

130 662 David Nottidge V65 LIN 42:16

133 669 Gary Spring V70 LIN 43:11

141 956 Duncan Eastoe V65 SUR 44:30

145 612 Alan Viles V65 HOR 45:35

146 1125 John Ryan V65 VAC 45:46

147 651 Scott Mcdonald V60 LIN 46:19

148 663 David Watkins V60 LIN 46:52

149 608 Michael Paget V70 HOR 47:37

151 1090 Gary Budinger V60 VAC 47:52

152 656 Steve Warner V65 LIN 48:04

154 493 John Brooker V75 EPO 49:22

155 615 Paul Rawlings V65 HOR 50:12

156 380 David Harris V70 DPR 50:48

159 498 Peter Dry V70 EPO 52:35

161 250 Rupert Quested V75 COL 65:05

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Men Division 2 - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 C/C 203 10 2 3 17 18 19 20 22 32 34 36

2 HOL 215 10 1 5 8 14 16 23 25 37 41 45

3 RAN 290 10 4 6 7 28 31 38 39 40 48 49

4 CRO 354 10 11 12 13 24 26 33 35 60 64 76

5 FUL 496 10 9 10 46 50 55 56 57 67 72 74

6 K&P 591 10 15 21 29 30 63 69 70 95 99 100

7 WAL 657 10 27 42 44 53 61 66 82 92 93 97

8 W/W 699 10 43 47 51 68 71 75 80 83 85 96

9 SOC 718 10 52 54 58 59 73 77 78 87 89 91

10 STR 827 10 62 65 79 81 84 86 88 90 94 98
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Race: Men Division 2 - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 C/C 86 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 12 15 17 21

2 RAN 168 10 8 9 10 11 14 18 20 24 26 28

3 HOL 222 10 7 13 16 19 22 23 29 30 31 32

4 FUL 453 10 25 27 37 43 45 47 52 55 60 62

5 SOC 473 10 34 35 36 40 44 46 50 53 65 70

6 W/W 623 10 39 54 57 58 59 66 68 72 74 76

7 CRO 629 10 33 48 56 63 64 69 71 73 75 77

8 STR 710.5 10 42 49 61 67 78 79 80 81 82 *

9 WAL 770.5 10 38 41 51 * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 91.5
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Race: Men Division 2 - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 292 Jack Kavanagh SEN HOL 24:14

2 60 Rory Bradford SEN C/C 26:07

3 2 Rui Yong Soh SEN C/C 26:10

4 431 James Hall SEN RAN 26:22

5 297 Chris Blackburn V50 HOL 26:32

6 434 Joe Killip SEN RAN 26:36

7 444 Peter Robins SEN RAN 26:43

8 294 Ben Hall V35 HOL 26:45

9 229 Joseph Houlton SEN FUL 26:48

10 231 Tom Mackay SEN FUL 26:54

11 145 Ben Whyte SEN CRO 26:57

12 138 Phil Symonds V35 CRO 26:57

13 146 Ben Chapman SEN CRO 26:58

14 325 Lyndon Marfell V35 HOL 26:59

15 385 Matthew Hyett V40 K&P 27:08

16 298 Patrick Wightman V35 HOL 27:09

17 38 Charlie Mason SEN C/C 27:12

18 72 David Taylor V35 C/C 27:12

19 40 Harry Guttridge SEN C/C 27:14

20 7 Stefan Rozmanowski SEN C/C 27:14

21 384 Michael Huntley V35 K&P 27:15

22 64 William Crudgington SEN C/C 27:18

23 296 Luke Davis V40 HOL 27:23

24 123 Douglas Aikman U20 CRO 27:24

25 335 James Local V40 HOL 27:31

26 130 Isaac Flanagan SEN CRO 27:34

27 692 Craig Jarman V35 WAL 27:37

28 445 Jonathan Smith V35 RAN 27:38

29 390 Rory Steele SEN K&P 27:40

30 392 Paul Unseld V40 K&P 27:42

31 442 Joshua Reed SEN RAN 27:46

32 4 Callum Zorn-Singh SEN C/C 27:55

33 154 Rob Spalding SEN CRO 27:56

34 8 Adrian Dixon SEN C/C 27:59

35 127 Kyron-Bailee Burke U20 CRO 28:00

36 37 Sam Banner SEN C/C 28:00

37 311 Christian Lee SEN HOL 28:01

38 435 David Lawley V40 RAN 28:02

39 436 Marc Leyshon V40 RAN 28:04

40 437 Ross Macdonald V35 RAN 28:06

41 291 James Ellis V40 HOL 28:09

42 706 Duncan Woolmer V40 WAL 28:11

43 753 Harald Thorstein V45 W/W 28:13

44 3 Eddie Rolls SEN C/C 28:20

45 694 Jani Kraner V40 WAL 28:21

46 295 Steve Aish V45 HOL 28:27

47 195 Grant Taylor SEN FUL 28:31

48 39 Alex Auld SEN C/C 28:33

49 79 Gerard Riordan SEN C/C 28:34

50 42 Ryan Furniss SEN C/C 28:38

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 25 Martin Bell V35 C/C 28:38

52 743 David Sharman V40 W/W 28:39

53 69 Finn Nugent SEN C/C 28:40

54 438 Edward Mockett V45 RAN 28:41

55 301 Tim Hale V35 HOL 28:43

56 439 Joel Peirson-Hagger SEN RAN 28:44

57 441 David Ready SEN RAN 28:49

58 212 Callum Mason SEN FUL 28:50

59 760 James Hughes V35 W/W 28:51

60 630 Philip Coales SEN SOC 28:54

61 428 Chris Davidson V35 RAN 28:55

62 698 Alfie Pike U20 WAL 28:57

63 616 Andrew Aitken V45 SOC 28:59

64 211 Guy Levy SEN FUL 29:10

65 228 Gareth Hopkins V40 FUL 29:12

66 233 Nick Thomas SEN FUL 29:14

67 619 Harry Madgwick Lawton SEN SOC 29:16

68 620 James Rhodes SEN SOC 29:17

69 126 David Brown V35 CRO 29:18

70 704 Robert Smith V35 WAL 29:18

71 451 Graham Weller V50 RAN 29:20

72 570 Sam Hawthorn SEN STR 29:23

73 396 unknown athlete K&P 29:26

74 135 Scott Miller V35 CRO 29:29

75 452 James Whistler V35 RAN 29:31

76 555 Thomas Ziegel SEN STR 29:32

77 691 Jonathan Hiorns V35 WAL 29:32

78 6 Fergus Ingledew SEN C/C 29:32

79 194 Thomas Curtis V45 FUL 29:35

80 300 Christopher Collins V40 HOL 29:38

81 755 Harry Chappell SEN W/W 29:39

82 393 David Wilby V35 K&P 29:41

83 458 James Riley V45 RAN 29:44

84 378 Sean Brown SEN K&P 29:49

85 85 Elliot Davies SEN C/C 29:54

86 744 Simon Bernard V40 W/W 29:56

87 303 Nick Morrison V45 HOL 30:00

88 245 Stuart Farmer V45 FUL 30:02

89 623 Lee Flanagan V50 SOC 30:07

90 78 Matthew Poole SEN C/C 30:09

91 432 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 30:15

92 196 Will Thompson SEN FUL 30:16

93 302 Dan Mann V45 HOL 30:19

94 752 Jon Bruce SEN W/W 30:20

95 178 Freddie Harding SEN CRO 30:22

96 455 Mike Morris V55 RAN 30:24

97 59 Jack Bradford SEN C/C 30:25

98 624 Marc Burrows V35 SOC 30:28

99 629 Peter Mills V35 SOC 30:28

100 529 Donovan Duffy V45 STR 30:29
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 736 Richard Cohen V35 W/W 30:33

102 321 Jonathan Blackburn V45 HOL 30:35

103 337 Stuart Brown V45 HOL 30:35

104 557 Ben Osborn V45 STR 30:36

105 5 Sam Robinson SEN C/C 30:42

106 430 Peter Haarer V55 RAN 30:44

107 213 Ash Broom V35 FUL 30:46

108 454 Jonathan Moore V55 RAN 30:48

109 686 Oliver Coppellotti SEN WAL 30:50

110 761 Kevin O'Gallagher V40 W/W 30:51

111 548 Pavel Przepiorski V35 STR 30:52

112 248 George Clements ? FUL 30:54

113 30 Jake Collinson SEN C/C 30:54

114 31 Jack Simpson SEN C/C 30:55

115 737 Simon Wright V35 W/W 30:55

116 560 Austin Molnar SEN STR 30:58

117 628 Nathan Robertshaw ? SOC 31:02

118 462 Olaf Wasternack V40 RAN 31:03

119 309 Tom Thornley SEN HOL 31:04

120 556 Alex Willson V45 STR 31:06

121 304 Paddy Murphy V45 HOL 31:11

122 448 Sergio Stillacci V50 RAN 31:13

123 460 Sam Roberts SEN RAN 31:14

124 323 Oscar Voller SEN HOL 31:14

125 637 Conor O'Hara-Barrett SEN SOC 31:15

126 537 Bradley Harrad V35 STR 31:16

127 339 Dylan Thorpe ? HOL 31:18

128 15 David Hooton SEN C/C 31:20

129 125 Glenn Barden V35 CRO 31:23

130 26 Jacques Vander SEN C/C 31:23

131 633 Steve Corfield V60 SOC 31:25

132 82 Matthew Rodaway SEN C/C 31:25

133 10 Rory Smith SEN C/C 31:26

134 711 Samuel Holloway SEN WAL 31:30

135 708 Charlie Hobbs SEN WAL 31:31

136 80 Shaun Terry V35 C/C 31:33

137 35 Jack Rathborn V35 C/C 31:42

138 517 Paul Bowden V45 STR 31:42

139 326 Patrick West V35 HOL 31:42

140 305 Julien Paillard V40 HOL 31:44

141 76 Robert Dibble SEN C/C 31:45

142 617 Andy Perks V50 SOC 31:46

143 65 Evan Carter SEN C/C 31:47

144 640 Liam Redmond V40 SOC 31:50

145 382 Hagop Derian V40 K&P 31:53

146 767 Edward Robson SEN W/W 32:00

147 316 Aziouz Lammali V60 HOL 32:02

148 632 Simon Ambrosi V45 SOC 32:02

149 20 Sam Johansen SEN C/C 32:05

150 453 Stephen Hird V55 RAN 32:07

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 336 Michael Bossick SEN HOL 32:10

152 218 Nick Bell SEN FUL 32:11

153 41 Joshua Rainier SEN C/C 32:17

154 330 Paul Mutter SEN HOL 32:23

155 697 Chris Ness V50 WAL 32:26

156 429 Ed Forbes V45 RAN 32:27

157 710 Dominic Reed SEN WAL 32:28

158 770 Edward Armitage SEN W/W 32:28

159 621 Jason Gallagher V35 SOC 32:29

160 63 Robin Harris V55 C/C 32:32

161 67 Jack Bagness SEN C/C 32:34

162 690 Ben Harling V35 WAL 32:38

163 549 Roy Reeder V55 STR 32:39

164 14 Joss Thomas SEN C/C 32:41

165 534 Alastair Hall V35 STR 32:44

166 376 Andy Arbour V50 K&P 32:47

167 12 Graham Sutherland V45 C/C 32:48

168 58 Joram Keijser SEN C/C 32:49

169 243 Arjun Sandhu SEN FUL 32:52

170 622 Kerim Suruliz V40 SOC 32:58

171 328 Sam Long U20 HOL 33:05

172 312 David Hyman V45 HOL 33:10

173 215 Tim Woodman SEN FUL 33:13

174 314 Andrew Cornish V55 HOL 33:14

175 29 William Crothall SEN C/C 33:22

176 57 John Hutchinson V45 C/C 33:24

177 638 Graeme Drysdale V55 SOC 33:26

178 241 Zach Love SEN FUL 33:26

179 45 Gary Salmon V35 C/C 33:29

180 308 Ben Stradling V40 HOL 33:30

181 124 Jacob Armstrong-Plieth V50 CRO 33:31

182 318 Nick Hickman V50 HOL 33:32

183 525 Steven Clelland V40 STR 33:35

184 626 Matthew Stone V60 SOC 33:40

185 443 James Ritchie V50 RAN 33:43

186 700 Oliver Sayner V35 WAL 33:46

187 450 Mike Thomas V50 RAN 33:47

188 313 Rob Jupp V50 HOL 33:48

189 459 Alex Ring V50 RAN 33:54

190 208 Monty Dove SEN FUL 34:01

191 324 Angus Henderson V45 HOL 34:02

192 306 Paul Ramsier V60 HOL 34:02

193 51 Stephen Peng SEN C/C 34:05

194 645 Graham Hansen ? SOC 34:08

195 762 Phil Reeves V50 W/W 34:18

196 81 Keith Bailey V45 C/C 34:23

197 226 Fredrik Grath V40 FUL 34:35

198 18 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 34:38

199 139 Mike Smalley V40 CRO 34:43

200 331 Philip Vowles V45 HOL 34:47
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 765 Christopher Fox V40 W/W 34:48

202 456 Heward Phillips SEN RAN 34:48

203 329 Steve Gregrory V45 HOL 34:49

204 440 Neil Rae V50 RAN 34:50

205 754 Paul Spurgeon V45 W/W 34:52

206 740 Simon Adams V60 W/W 34:54

207 209 Denny Giuggioloni SEN FUL 34:55

208 531 Malcolm Fletcher V65 STR 35:08

209 192 Hubert Brandts V55 FUL 35:17

210 142 Will Lyon Tupman SEN CRO 35:22

211 84 Gideon Shawyer V45 C/C 35:24

212 16 Robert Ellis SEN C/C 35:27

213 315 Alex Hunter V45 HOL 35:31

214 172 Dominic Watson V50 CRO 35:41

215 227 Tim Haughton SEN FUL 35:44

216 631 Robert Zietz V65 SOC 35:44

217 748 Andy Allan V40 W/W 35:47

218 239 Alex Vanstone SEN FUL 35:50

219 320 Daniel Cundill V50 HOL 35:54

220 516 Richard Baggott V35 STR 35:55

221 769 Owain Williams V35 W/W 35:58

222 232 Richard Morris V50 FUL 35:59

223 180 Matthew Kiernan V35 CRO 36:00

224 55 Rhi Leadbeater V45 C/C 36:20

225 322 Dominic Carpenter V45 HOL 36:27

226 636 Jon Dean V65 SOC 36:32

227 136 James Moore V50 CRO 36:35

228 747 Phil Mcelhinney V55 W/W 36:39

229 122 Neil Aikman V50 CRO 36:41

230 383 Ben Huggett SEN K&P 36:47

231 642 Matthew Bollington ? SOC 36:55

232 749 Tim Ross V45 W/W 36:56

233 627 Mick Turner V60 SOC 37:14

234 334 Neil Jones V50 HOL 37:21

235 433 Hadi Khatamizadeh V45 RAN 37:33

236 128 Andy Del Nevo V55 CRO 37:37

237 738 Gary Forde V55 W/W 37:43

238 199 James McKenzie SEN FUL 37:46

239 644 John Stokes-Whittaker ? SOC 37:49

240 144 Luke Hill SEN CRO 37:56

241 558 Mark Pichler V55 STR 38:01

242 137 Colin Oxlade V65 CRO 38:08

243 521 Simon Brazil V60 STR 38:16

244 133 Terry Lapins V35 CRO 38:35

245 571 Sean Renahan V55 STR 38:43

246 641 Lee Roberts ? SOC 38:56

247 643 Darren Woods V35 SOC 39:14

248 333 Mark Champagne V55 HOL 39:22

249 564 Ed Randall V55 STR 39:26

250 764 Clon Ulrick V65 W/W 39:40

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 214 Bob Empson V65 FUL 40:11

252 338 Paul Baker V45 HOL 40:32

253 766 Mike Banfi V65 W/W 41:11

254 739 Ralph Gilbert V50 W/W 41:34

255 541 Michael Hutchinson V65 STR 41:56

256 751 Martin Jimack V60 W/W 42:05

257 240 Joshua Hinh SEN FUL 43:06

258 23 Paul Dodounou V50 C/C 43:15

259 224 Michael Dennis SEN FUL 53:52

260 200 Trevor Ingram V45 FUL 53:53
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Race: Men Division 2 - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
15 385 Matthew Hyett V40 K&P 27:08

23 296 Luke Davis V40 HOL 27:23

25 335 James Local V40 HOL 27:31

30 392 Paul Unseld V40 K&P 27:42

38 435 David Lawley V40 RAN 28:02

39 436 Marc Leyshon V40 RAN 28:04

41 291 James Ellis V40 HOL 28:09

42 706 Duncan Woolmer V40 WAL 28:11

43 753 Harald Thorstein V45 W/W 28:13

45 694 Jani Kraner V40 WAL 28:21

46 295 Steve Aish V45 HOL 28:27

52 743 David Sharman V40 W/W 28:39

54 438 Edward Mockett V45 RAN 28:41

63 616 Andrew Aitken V45 SOC 28:59

65 228 Gareth Hopkins V40 FUL 29:12

79 194 Thomas Curtis V45 FUL 29:35

80 300 Christopher Collins V40 HOL 29:38

83 458 James Riley V45 RAN 29:44

86 744 Simon Bernard V40 W/W 29:56

87 303 Nick Morrison V45 HOL 30:00

88 245 Stuart Farmer V45 FUL 30:02

91 432 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 30:15

93 302 Dan Mann V45 HOL 30:19

100 529 Donovan Duffy V45 STR 30:29

102 321 Jonathan Blackburn V45 HOL 30:35

103 337 Stuart Brown V45 HOL 30:35

104 557 Ben Osborn V45 STR 30:36

110 761 Kevin O'Gallagher V40 W/W 30:51

118 462 Olaf Wasternack V40 RAN 31:03

120 556 Alex Willson V45 STR 31:06

121 304 Paddy Murphy V45 HOL 31:11

138 517 Paul Bowden V45 STR 31:42

140 305 Julien Paillard V40 HOL 31:44

144 640 Liam Redmond V40 SOC 31:50

145 382 Hagop Derian V40 K&P 31:53

148 632 Simon Ambrosi V45 SOC 32:02

156 429 Ed Forbes V45 RAN 32:27

167 12 Graham Sutherland V45 C/C 32:48

170 622 Kerim Suruliz V40 SOC 32:58

172 312 David Hyman V45 HOL 33:10

176 57 John Hutchinson V45 C/C 33:24

180 308 Ben Stradling V40 HOL 33:30

183 525 Steven Clelland V40 STR 33:35

191 324 Angus Henderson V45 HOL 34:02

196 81 Keith Bailey V45 C/C 34:23

197 226 Fredrik Grath V40 FUL 34:35

198 18 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 34:38

199 139 Mike Smalley V40 CRO 34:43

200 331 Philip Vowles V45 HOL 34:47

201 765 Christopher Fox V40 W/W 34:48

# Num Name Age Club Time
203 329 Steve Gregrory V45 HOL 34:49

205 754 Paul Spurgeon V45 W/W 34:52

211 84 Gideon Shawyer V45 C/C 35:24

213 315 Alex Hunter V45 HOL 35:31

217 748 Andy Allan V40 W/W 35:47

224 55 Rhi Leadbeater V45 C/C 36:20

225 322 Dominic Carpenter V45 HOL 36:27

232 749 Tim Ross V45 W/W 36:56

235 433 Hadi Khatamizadeh V45 RAN 37:33

252 338 Paul Baker V45 HOL 40:32

260 200 Trevor Ingram V45 FUL 53:53
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Race: Men Division 2 - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
5 297 Chris Blackburn V50 HOL 26:32

71 451 Graham Weller V50 RAN 29:20

89 623 Lee Flanagan V50 SOC 30:07

96 455 Mike Morris V55 RAN 30:24

106 430 Peter Haarer V55 RAN 30:44

108 454 Jonathan Moore V55 RAN 30:48

122 448 Sergio Stillacci V50 RAN 31:13

142 617 Andy Perks V50 SOC 31:46

150 453 Stephen Hird V55 RAN 32:07

155 697 Chris Ness V50 WAL 32:26

160 63 Robin Harris V55 C/C 32:32

163 549 Roy Reeder V55 STR 32:39

166 376 Andy Arbour V50 K&P 32:47

174 314 Andrew Cornish V55 HOL 33:14

177 638 Graeme Drysdale V55 SOC 33:26

181 124 Jacob Armstrong-Plieth V50 CRO 33:31

182 318 Nick Hickman V50 HOL 33:32

185 443 James Ritchie V50 RAN 33:43

187 450 Mike Thomas V50 RAN 33:47

188 313 Rob Jupp V50 HOL 33:48

189 459 Alex Ring V50 RAN 33:54

195 762 Phil Reeves V50 W/W 34:18

204 440 Neil Rae V50 RAN 34:50

209 192 Hubert Brandts V55 FUL 35:17

214 172 Dominic Watson V50 CRO 35:41

219 320 Daniel Cundill V50 HOL 35:54

222 232 Richard Morris V50 FUL 35:59

227 136 James Moore V50 CRO 36:35

228 747 Phil Mcelhinney V55 W/W 36:39

229 122 Neil Aikman V50 CRO 36:41

234 334 Neil Jones V50 HOL 37:21

236 128 Andy Del Nevo V55 CRO 37:37

237 738 Gary Forde V55 W/W 37:43

241 558 Mark Pichler V55 STR 38:01

245 571 Sean Renahan V55 STR 38:43

248 333 Mark Champagne V55 HOL 39:22

249 564 Ed Randall V55 STR 39:26

254 739 Ralph Gilbert V50 W/W 41:34

258 23 Paul Dodounou V50 C/C 43:15

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Men Division 2 - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
131 633 Steve Corfield V60 SOC 31:25

147 316 Aziouz Lammali V60 HOL 32:02

184 626 Matthew Stone V60 SOC 33:40

192 306 Paul Ramsier V60 HOL 34:02

206 740 Simon Adams V60 W/W 34:54

208 531 Malcolm Fletcher V65 STR 35:08

216 631 Robert Zietz V65 SOC 35:44

226 636 Jon Dean V65 SOC 36:32

233 627 Mick Turner V60 SOC 37:14

242 137 Colin Oxlade V65 CRO 38:08

243 521 Simon Brazil V60 STR 38:16

250 764 Clon Ulrick V65 W/W 39:40

251 214 Bob Empson V65 FUL 40:11

253 766 Mike Banfi V65 W/W 41:11

255 541 Michael Hutchinson V65 STR 41:56

256 751 Martin Jimack V60 W/W 42:05

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

